UNOFFICIAL CORMINATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE

AMENDMENT TO DECLARATION Doc#: 0708702327 Fee: \$884.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee: \$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 03/28/2007 02:55 PM Pg: 1 of 461

104461

OF CONDOMINIUM OWNERSHIP

WNERSHII FOR

ROB ROY COUNTRY CLUB VILLAGE ASSOCIATION

WHEREAS, the Declaration of Condominium Ownership for ROB ROY COUNTRY CLUB VILLAGE ASSOCIATION ("Declaration") was recorded with the COOK County Recorder of Deeds as Document No. 26410009, and thereafter was amended from time to time; and

WHEREAS, the Board of Directors has determined that an Amendment to the Declaration will benefit the safety and welfare of the rembers of the Association; and

WHEREAS, Paragraph 25 of the Declaration provides for amending the Declaration; and WHEREAS, the Board has approved the following an endment to Paragraph 21 restricting the leasing of Units. This Amendment has been signed and acknowledged by the Board, the Unit Owners having at least two-thirds (2/3) of the ownership of the Common Elements at a meeting have approved the amendment to Paragraph 21, and the Secretary has certified in an affidavit that a copy of the Amendment has been mailed by certified mail to all mortgagees having bona fide liens of record against any Unit Ownership.

7085-0095

Services, Inc.



0708702327 Page: 2 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

NOW, THEREFORE, the following shall be considered an Amendment to the Declaration:

Paragraph 21 shall be amended and shall read as follows:

21. Restriction on Leasing: No unit shall be leased or otherwise occupied

by a non-owner of a unit except as specifically provided herein.

- A. Definitions. The following words are defined as follows:
 - 1. "Current tenant" shall mean a person that is occupying a unit as of the date of the adoption of this Amendment to the Declaration.
 - 2. "New tenant" shall be defined as a person who occupies a unit for the first time subsequent to the adoption of this Amendment to the Declaration.
 - 3. "Owner occupied unit" shall be any unit, which is occupied by one or more titleholders. A titleholder shall mean the holder of a fee interest, a beneficiary or land trust or shareholder of a corporation holding a fee interest in the unit. Units in which "immediate family members" of a titleholder reside, shall also be considered owner occupied units.
 - 4. "New owner" shall be any p(rson(s) or entity receiving title by purchase or other transfer from any owner at the time of or after adoption of this Amendment to the Declaration.
 - 5. "Non-owner" occupied unit shall mean all units except those which are owner occupied units.
 - 6. "Immediate family members" shall only include an ewner's parents, grandparents, children, grandchildren and siblings.
- B. All units which are leased or occupied by a non-owner at the time of adoption of this Amendment to the Declaration shall be "grandfathered" and shall not be subject to the provisions of this Amendment for a period of ten (10) years from the date of the recording of this Amendment or until such time the unit becomes owner occupied or is sold, whichever is first to occur. Upon the unit becoming owner occupied, the unit shall thereforth be subject to all other provisions of this Section.

0708702327 Page: 3 of 461

- C. Any unit may be leased or otherwise occupied, without restriction, to a member or members of the owner's immediate family as defined above. Subleasing is prohibited except where an owner occupied unit is leased to a member or members of the owner's immediate family. A "Notification to Lease" must be submitted to the Board, and the Board has the right to require that the proposed lessee furnish proof of identity and relationship to the owner.
- D. In the event of a hardship including, but not limited to, relocation of the owner due to employment, health or other situations, and the inability of the unit owner to sell the unit because of adverse market conditions or the like, the unit owner may request a hardship exemption from the Board. The Board may grant permission to the unit owner to lease his unit to a specified lessee for a period of not less than twelve (12) months or more than ten (10) years. At the expiration of each term, if hardship to the unit owner continues the unit owner shall apply to the Board before renewing any expiring lease or seeking a new tenant for the unit. The granting of a hardship exemption and the renewal of any lease is at the sole discretion of the Board.
- E. Owners must notify the Board of Directors of their intent to exercise their right to lease of to have their unit occupied by a person other than an owner or an imnediate family member under this provision. The Owner shall provide (b). Board of Directors with a copy of the lease agreement and the names of all individuals who shall occupy the unit no later than the date the unit occumes non-owner occupied.
- In the event the owner of a unit permits his unit to become non-owner F. occupied without complying with the provisions of this Amendment to the Declaration, or in the event the tenant(s) occupying the unit, in the sole discretion of the Board, becomes a habitual or continual violator Declaration, ByLaws or Rules and Regulations of the Association, the Board, after service of a 30-day notice of violation of this Amendment to the Declaration upon the new tenant and the unit owner, by personal delivery or by certified mail, return receipt requested, and the failure of the tenant to vacate the unit within such 30-day period, may initiate a forcible entry and detainer action against the new tenant, and/or unit owner, and all unit owners hereby consent to the bringing of such action in their name. As an alternative, the Association may seek a restraining order against the new tenant and the unit owner to prevent the unit from continuing to be non-owner occupied. All attorneys' fees and court costs shall be assessed to the unit owner of the unit in violation of the provisions of this Amendment, and if such costs and fees are not paid, they may be the subject of a lien of the Association against the unit and may be

UNOFFICIAL COPY

collected using all the remedies available for the collection of delinquent assessments.

G. The seller of any unit shall be required to provide the purchaser's name, address and telephone number, along with the address being sold, to the Board prior to obtaining a letter from the Board regarding the status of the payment of assessments for the unit. It shall be the duty and responsibility of the selling unit owner to inform a purchaser of their unit, at the time of entry into a contract for the sale of their unit, of the requirements of this Amendment.

Except to the extent expressly set forth herein above, the remaining provisions of the Declaration shall continue in effect without change.

This restriction shall take effect upon the recording of this Amendment.

NOW THEREFORE ve the undersigned members of the Board of Directors of ROB

ROY COUNTRY CLUB VILLAGE ASSOCIATION consent to the amendment

aforementioned.

Went Frittel

Dayle Joses

BEING ALL OF THE MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS

PREPARED BY:

Steven P. Bloomberg Tressler, Soderstrom, Maloney & Priess, LLP 305 W. Briarcliff Road P. O. Box 1158 Bolingbrook, IL 60440 (630) 759-0800

109827

0708702327 Page: 5 of 461

STATE OF ILLINOIS)
COUNTY OF COOK)
AFFIDAVIT
I, <u>Coyle Jones</u> , do hereby certify that I am the duly qualified and
acting Secretary of ROB ROY COUNTRY CLUB VILLAGE ASSOCIATION, an Illinois
not-for-profit corporation, and as such am the keeper of the records and files of the Association.
I do further writify that Owners having at least two-thirds (2/3) of the ownership of the
Common Elements at a meeting have approved the amendment to Paragraph 21 and the
Secretary has mailed a copy of this Amendment by certified mail to all mortgagees having bona
fide liens of record against any Unit Ownerchip.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I hereunto affix my hand and seal on this day of
Much, 2007. L'Jayle Jones Sevretary
iJayle Jones
Secretary
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me this 5 day of Walch, 2007
"OFFICIAL SEAL" Kara Gould Notary Public, State of Minols My Commission Expires 05/18/2010
Notary Public

0708702327 Page: 6 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Exhibit "A"

Rob Roy Country Club Village Condominium Association

Sample Legal: Unit _____ In Roy Country Club Village, A Condominium As Delineated On The Following Described Real Estate: Part Of The North 1/2 Of Section 26, Township 42 North, Range 11 East Of The Third Principal Meridian, In Cook County, Illinois Which Survey Is Attached As Exhibit 'A' To The Declaration Of Condominium Recorded As Document 26410009 Together With Its Undivided Percentage Interest In The Common Elements.

Unit	Pin	Commonly known as (for informational purposes only)
1-187 A	03-26-100-015-1001	313 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-187 E	03-26-100-015-1002	315 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-187 C	03-26-100-015-1003	317 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-187 D	33-26-100-015-1004	319 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-187 E	02-26-100-015-1005	323 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-187 F	03-25-100-015-1006	321 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-186 A	03-26-100-015-1007	301 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-186 B	03-26-100-515-1008	303 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-186 C	03-26-100-015-1009	305 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-186 D	03-26-100-015-1)10	307 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-186 E	03-26-100-015-1011	311 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-186 F	03-26-100-015-1012	309 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-12 J	03-26-100-015-1013	292 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-12 K	03-26-100-015-1014	290 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-11 L	03-26-100-015-1015	296 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-11 M	03-26-100-015-1016	294 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-2-177 J	03-26-100-015-1017	231 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-2-177 M	03-26-100-015-1018	233 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-3-184 A	03-26-100-015-1019	6 9 T.HSTLE LN
1-3-184 B	03-26-100-015-1020	617 7 HISTLE LN
1-3-184 E	03-26-100-015-1021	613 THIS ILE LN
1-3-184 F	03-26-100-015-1022	615 THIS (1.E (N
1-3-174 K	03-26-100-015-1023	219 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-3-174 M	03-26-100-015-1024	221 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-3-10 J3	03-26-100-015-1025	300 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-3-10 K	03-26-100-015-1026	298 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-4-182 A	03-26-100-015-1027	639 THISTLE LN
1-4-182 B	03-26-100-015-1028	637 THISTLE LN
1-4-182 C	03-26-100-015-1029	635 THISTLE LN
1-4-182 D	03-26-100-015-1030	633 THISTLE LN
1-4-182 E	03-26-100-015-1031	629 THISTLE LN
1-4-182 F	03-26-100-015-1032	631 THISTLE LN
1-4-181 A	03-26-100-015-1033	624 THISTLE LN
1-4-181 B	03-26-100-015-1034	626 THISTLE LN
1-4-181 C	03-26-100-015-1035	628 THISTLE LN
1-4-181 D	03-26-100-015-1036	630 THISTLE LN
1-4-181 E	03-26-100-015-1037	634 THISTLE LN
1-4-181 F	03-26-100-015-1038	632 THISTLE LN
1-4-175 L	03-26-100-015-1039	223 COUNTRY CLUB DR

__0708702327 Page: 7 of 461

Unit	Pin	Commonly known as (for informational purposes only)
1-4-175 J	03-26-100-015-1040	225 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-4-171 K	03-26-100-015-1041	753 SUSSEX CORNER LN
1-4-171 M	03-26-100-015-1042	751 SUSSEX CORNER LN
1-3-172 J3	03-26-100-015-1043	211 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-3-172 M	03-26-100-015-1044	213 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-5-179 A	03-26-100-015-1045	600 THISTLE LN
1-5-179 B	03-26-100-015-1046	602 THISTLE LN
1-5-179 C	03-26-100-015-1047	604 THISTLE LN
1-5-179 D	03-26-100-015-1048	606 THISTLE LN
1-5-179 E	03-26-100-015-1049	610 THISTLE LN
1-5-179 F	03-26-100-015-1050	608 THISTLE LN
1-5-176 K	03-26-100-015-1051	227 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-5-176 L	03-26-100-015-1052	229 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-5-170 M	03-26-100-015-1053	757 SUSSEX CORNER LN
1-5-170 M	02-26-100-015-1054	755 SUSSEX CORNER LN
1-5-169 LM	03 28 100-015-1055	761 SUSSEX CORNER LN
1-5-169 RM	03-26-100-015-1056	759 SUSSEX CORNER LN
1-5-168 M	03-26-100-015-1057	765 SUSSEX CORNER LN
1-5-168 K	03-26-100-615-1058	763 SUSSEX CORNER LN
1-5-167 M	03-26-100-015-1059	762 SUSSEX CORNER LN
1-5-167 J3	03-26-100-015-1060	764 SUSSEX CORNER LN
1-6-185 A	03-26-100-015-1061	611 THISTLE LN
1-6-185 B	03-26-100-015-1062	609 THISTLE LN
1-6-185 C	03-26-100-015-1063	607 THISTLE LIN
1-6-185 D	03-26-100-015-1064	605 THISTLE LN
1-6-185 E1	03-26-100-015-1065	601 THISTLE LIN
1-6-185 F	03-26-100-015-1066	603 THISTLE LN
1-6-180 LF	03-26-100-015-1067	614 THISTLE LN
1-6-180 RF	03-26-100-015-1068	623 THISTLE LN
1-6-180 C	03-26-100-015-1069	610 THISTLE LN
1-6-180 D	03-26-100-015-1070	618 THIS I'LE LIN
1-6-180 LE	03-26-100-015-1071	612 THISTLE LN
1-6-180 RE	03-26-100-015-1072	622 THISTLE LN
1-6-178 L1	03-26-100-015-1073	235 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-6-178 J3	03-26-100-015-1074	237 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-6-13 L	03-26-100-015-1075	288 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-6-13 J3	03-26-100-015-1076	286 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-7-183 A	03-26-100-015-1077	627 THISTLE LN
1-7-183 B	03-26-100-015-1078	625 THISTLE LN
1-7-183 EI	03-26-100-015-1079	621 THISTLE LN
1-7-183 F	03-26-100-015-1080	623 THISTLE LN
1-7-164 J3	03-26-100-015-1081	750 SUSSEX CORNER LN
1-7-164 M	03-26-100-015-1082	750 SUSSEX CORNER LN
1-12-159 J3	03-26-100-015-1083	807 PINE FOREST LN
1-12-159 JS	03-26-100-015-1084	805 PINE FOREST LN
1-12-139 K	03-26-100-015-1085	248 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-12-82 B	03-26-100-015-1086	246 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-12-82 EI	03-26-100-015-1087	242 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-12-82 F	03-26-100-015-1088	244 COUNTRY CLUB DR
	03-26-100-015-1089	
1-12-156 J3	03-20-100-013-1089	812 PINE FOREST LN

0708702327 Page: 8 of 461

Unit	Pin	Commonly known as (for informational purposes only)
1-12-156 M	03-26-100-015-1090	814 PINE FOREST LN
1-12-154 J3	03-26-100-015-1091	804 PINE FOREST LN
1-12·154 M	03-26-100-015-1092	806 PINE FOREST LN
1-13-84 A	03-26-100-015-1093	671 REGENT LN
1-13-84 B	03-26-100-015-1094	669 REGENT LN
1-13-84 C	03-26-100-015-1095	667 REGENT LN
1-13-84 D	03-26-100-015-1096	665 REGENT LN
1-13-84 EI	03-26-100-015-1097	661 REGENT LN
1-13-84 F	03-26-100-015-1098	663 REGENT LN
1-13-150 M	03-26-100-015-1099	811 WILLOW HILLS LN
1-13-150 K	03-26-100-015-1100	809 WILLOW HILLS LN
1-13-83 A	03-26-100-015-1101	683 REGENT LN
1-13-83 B	03-26-100-015-1102	681 REGENT LN
1-13-83 LC	03-26-100-015-1103	679 REGENT LN
1-13-83 LD	1/3-26-100-015-1104	677 REGENT LN
1-13-83 RD	V3-20-100-015-1105	675 REGENT LN
1-13-83 RC	03-25-100-015-1106	673 REGENT LN
1-13-155 K	03-26-100-015-1107	808 PINE FOREST LN
1-13-155 M	03-26-100-515-1107	810 PINE FOREST LN
1-14-145 LI	03-26-100-015-1108	800 WILLOW HILLS LN
1-14-145 J3	03-26-100-015-1115	802 WILLOW HILLS LIN
1-14-147 M	03-26-100-015-1111	808 WILLOW HILLS LN
1-14-147 W	03-26-100-015-1112	810 WILLOW HILLS LN
1-14-151 M	03-26-100-015-1113	807 WILLOW HILLS LIN
1-14-151 J3	03-26-100-015-1114	805 WILLOW HILLS LN
1-14-146 J3	03-26-100-015-1115	804 WILLOW HILLS LN
1-14-146 M	03-26-100-015-1116	806 WILLOW HILLS LN
1-14-4 A	03-26-100-015-1117	438 GREEN BRIDGE LN
1-14-4 B	03-26-100-015-1118	490 GREEN BRIDGE LN
1·14~4 C	03-26-100-015-1119	492 CREAN BRIDGE LN
1-14-4 D	03-26-100-015-1120	494 GREEN BRIDGE LN
1-14-4 EI	03-26-100-015-1121	498 GREEN SRIDGE LN
1-14-4 F	03-26-100-015-1122	496 GREEN BRILGE LN
1-15-86 A	03-26-100-015-1123	676 REGENT LN
1-15-86 B	03-26-100-015-1124	678 REGENT LN
1-15-86 LC	03-26-100-015-1125	680 REGENT LN
1-15-86 LD	03-26-100-015-1126	682 REGENT LN
1-15-86 RD	03-26-100-015-1127	684 REGENT LN
1-15-86 RC	03-26-100-015-1128	686 REGENT LN
1-15-149 J3	03-26-100-015-1129	815 WILLOW HILLS LN
1-15-149 K	03-26-100-015-1130	813 WILLOW HILLS LN
1-15-153-LI	03-26-100-015-1131	800 PINE FOREST LN
1-15-153 J	03-26-100-015-1132	802 PINE FOREST LN
1-15-148 M	03-26-100-015-1133	812 WILLOW HILLS LN
1-15-148 J3	03-26-100-015-1134	814 WILLOW HILLS LN
1-8-173 K	03-26-100-015-1135	215 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-8-173 LI	03-26-100-015-1136	217 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-8-166 K	03-26-100-015-1137	758 SUSSEX CORNER LN
1-8-166 M	03-26-100-015-1138	760 SUSSEX CORNER LN
1-9-88 A	03-26-100-015-1139	222 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-9-00 A	00-20-100-010-1109	ZZZ GOORTINI GEOD DIN

_0708702327 Page: 9 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Unit	Pin	Commonly known as (for informational purposes only)
1-9-88 B	03-26-100-015-1140	220 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-9-88 LC	03-26-100-015-1141	218 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-9-88 LD	03-26-100-015-1142	216 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-9-88 RD	03-26-100-015-1143	214 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-9-88 RC	03-26-100-015-1144	212 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-9-163 J	03-26-100-015-1145	197 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-9-163 M	03-26-100-015-1146	199 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-9-165 J	03-26-100-015-1147	754 SUSSEX CORNER LN
1-9-165 M	03-26-100-015-1148	756 SUSSEX CORNER LN
1-10-161 J	03-26-100-015-1149	189 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-10-161 M	03-26-100-015-1150	191 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-10-81 A	03-26-100-015-1151	260 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-10-81 B	03-26-100-015-1152	258 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-10-81 C	03-26-100-015-1153	256 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-10-81 D	03-26-100-015-1154	254 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-10-81 E1	03 26 100-015-1155	250 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-10-81 F	03-26 100-015-1156	252 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-10-158 J3	03-26-100-015-1157	811 PINE FOREST LN
1-10-158 M	03-26-100-016 1158	809 PINE FOREST LN
1-10-162 K	03-26-100-015-1/59	193 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-10-162 L1	03-26-100-015-1160	195 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-11-89 A	03-26-100-015-1161	210 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-11-89 B	03-26-100-015-1162	208 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-11-89 C	03-26-100-015-1163	206 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-11-89 D	03-26-100-015-1164	204 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-11-89 EI	03-26-100-015-1165	200 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-11-89 F	03-26-100-015-1166	202 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-11-157 LM	03-26-100-015-1167	8 5 PINE FOREST LN
1-11-157 RM	03-26-100-015-1168	813 FINE FOREST LN
1-11-160 J3	03-26-100-015-1169	803 PINF FOREST LN
1-11-160 M	03-26-100-015-1170	801 PINE FOREST LN
1-16-152 K	03-26-100-015-1171	803 WILLOW 17 ILLS LN
1-16-152 M	03-26-100-015-1171	801 WILLOW HILL'S LN
1-16-132 M	03-26-100-015-1172	81 COUNTRY CLUB FR
1-16-142 JS 1-16-142 K	03-26-100-015-1173	83 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-16-142 K	03-26-100-015-1174	77 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-16-141 J3	03-26-100-015-1176	79 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-10-141 M	03-26-100-015-1176	662 REGENT LN UNIT A
	03-26-100-015-1177	
1-17-85-LS		662 REGENT LN UNIT D
1-17-85 LT	03-26-100-015-1179	662 REGENT LN UNIT B
1-17-85 LU	03-26-100-015-1180	662 REGENT LN UNIT C
1-17-85 R	03-26-100-015-1181	668 REGENT LN UNIT D
1-17-85 RS	03-26-100-015-1182	668 REGENT LN UNIT A
1-17-85 RT	03-26-100-015-1183	668 REGENT LN UNIT C
1-17-85 RU	03-26-100-015-1184	668 REGENT LN UNIT B
1-17-143 LM	03-26-100-015-1185	85 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-17-143 RM	03-26-100-015-1186	87 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-17-144 J3	03-26-100-015-1187	89 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-17-144 K	03-26-100-015-1188	91 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-17-140 M	03-26-100-015-1189	73 COUNTRY CLUB DR

q

0708702327 Page: 10 of 461

1-17-140 J3	···	Commonly known as (for informational purposes only)
	03-26-100-015-1190	75 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-17-139 M	03-26-100-015-1191	69 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-17-139 K	03-26-100-015-1192	71 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-18-90 LR	03-26-100-015-1193	725 BURR OAK LN UNIT A
1-18-90 LS	03-26-100-015-1194	725 BURR OAK LN UNIT D
1-18-90 LT	03-26-100-015-1195	725 BURR OAK LN UNIT B
1-18-90 LU	03-26-100-015-1196	725 BURR OAK LN UNIT C
1-18-90 RR	03-26-100-015-1197	717 BURR OAK LN UNIT D
1-18-90 RS	03-26-100-015-1197	717 BURR OAK LN UNIT A
1-18-90 RT	03-26-100-015-1199	717 BURN OAK EN UNIT A
1-18-90-RU	03-26-100-015-1199	717 BURR OAK LN UNIT B
1-18-137 .73	03-26-100-015-1200	
		61 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-18-137 K	03-26-100-015-1202	63 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-18-132 L1	03-26-100-015-1203	684 GLASGOW LN
1-18-132 M	03-26-100-015-1204	686 GLASGOW LN
1-18-131 L1	03-26 100-015-1205	680 GLASGOW LN
1-18-131 J3	03-26-100-015-1206	682 GLASGOW LN
1-18-91 LR	03-26-100-015-1207	709 BURR OAK LN UNIT A
1-18-91 LS	03-26-100-015 1208	709 BURR OAK LN UNIT D
1-18-91 LT	03-26-100-015-1209	709 BURR OAK LN UNIT B
1-18-91 LU	03-26-100-015-1210	709 BURR OAK LN UNIT C
1-18-91 RR	03-26-100-015-1211	701 BURR OAK LN UNIT D
1-18-91 RS	03-26-100-015-1212	701 BURR OAK LN UNIT A
1-18-91 RT	03-26-100-015-1213	701 BURR OAK LN UNIT C
1-18-91 RU	03-26-100-015-1214	701 BURR OAK LN UNIT B
1-19-92 LR	03-26-100-015-1215	700 BURR OAK LN UNIT A
1-19-92 LS	03-26-100-015-1216	750 BURR OAK LN UNIT D
1-19-92 LT	03-26-100-015-1217	700 BURR OAK LN UNIT B
1-19-92 LU	03-26-100-015-1218	700 BUKR OAK LN UNIT C
1-19-92 RR	03-26-100-015-1219	708 BURR OAK LN UNIT D
1-19-92 RS	03-26-100-015-1220	708 BURR OAK LN UNIT A
1-19-92 RT	03-26-100-015-1221	708 BURR OAK IN UNIT C
1-19-92 RU	03-26-100-015-1222	708 BURR OAK LN (JNIT B
1-19-138 L1	03-26-100-015-1223	65 COUNTRY CLUB FR
1-19-138 J3	03-26-100-015-1224	67 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1-19-136 M	03-26-100-015-1225	683 GLASGOW LN
1-19-136 J3	03-26-100-015-1226	681 GLASGOW LN
1-19-134 K	03-26-100-015-1227	691 GLASGOW LN
1-19-134 M	03-26-100-015-1228	689 GLASGOW LN
1-19-129 LQ	03-26-100-015-1229	639 STIRLING LN
1-19-129 RQ	03-26-100-015-1230	637 STIRLING LN
1-19-125 J3	03-26-100-015-1231	632 STIRLING LN
1-19-125 K	03-26-100-015-1232	634 STIRLING LN
1-20-135 LQ	03-26-100-015-1233	687 GLASGOW LN
1-20-135 RQ	03-26-100-015-1234	685 GLASGOW LN
1-20-130 M	03-26-100-015-1235	635 STIRLING LN
1-20-130 J3	03-26-100-015-1236	633 STIRLING LN
1-20-93 LR	03-26-100-015-1237	716 BURR OAK LN UNIT A
1-20-93 LS	03-26-100-015-1238	716 BURR OAK LN UNIT D
1-40-80 F9		

0708702327 Page: 11 of 461

Unit	Pin	Commonly known as (for informational purposes only)
	13 14 15 15	Commonly known as (for informational purposes only)
1-20-93 RR	03-26-100-015-1240	716 BURR OAK LN UNIT C
1-20-93-RR	03-26-100-015-1241	724 BURR OAK LN UNIT D
1-20-93 RS	03-26-100-015-1242	724 BURR OAK LN UNIT A
1-20-93 RT	03-26-100-015-1243	724 BURR OAK LN UNIT C
1-20-93 RU	03-26-100-015-1244	724 BURR OAK LN UNIT B
1-21-126 K	03-26-100-015-1245	636 STIRLING LN
1-21-126 LI	03-26-100-015-1246	638 STIRLING LN
1-21-127 J3	03-26-100-015-1247	640 STIRLING LN
1-21-127 M	03-26-100-015-1248	642 STIRLING LN
1-21-128 J3	03-26-100-015-1249	643 STIRLING LN
1-21-128 K	03-26-100-015-1250	641 STIRLING LN
1-21-133 L VI	03-26-100-015-1251	688 GLASGOW LN
1-21-133 RM	03-26-100-015-1252	690 GLASGOW LN
1-21-94 LR	03-26-100-015-1253	192 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT A
1-21-94 LS	05-26-100-015-1254	192 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT D
1-21-94 LT	00-26 100-015-1255	192 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT B
1-21-94 LU	03-26 100-015-1256	192 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT C
1-21-94 RR	03-26-100-015-1257	184 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT D
1-21-94 RS	03-26-100-015 1258	184 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT A
1-21-94 RT	03-26-100-015-17.59	184 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT C
1-21-94 RU	03-26-100-015-1260	184 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT B
1-21-95 LR	03-26-100-015-1261	793 MARGATE LN UNIT A
1-21-95 LS	03-26-100-015-1262	793 MARGATE LN UNIT D
1-21-95 LT	03-26-100-015-1263	793 MARGATE LN UNIT B
61-21-95 LU	03-26-100-015-1264	793 MARGATE LN UNIT C
1-21-95 RR	03-26-100-015-1265	785 MARGATE LN UNIT D
1-21-95 RS	03-26-100-015-1266	735 MARGATE LN UNIT A
1-21-95 RT	03-26-100-015-1267	785 MARGATE LN UNIT C
1-21-95 RU	03-26-100-015-1268	785 MARGATE LN UNIT B
1-22-14 J3	03-26-100-015-1269	224 ROB ROY LN
1-22-14 M	03-26-100-015-1270	222 ROB POY LN
1-22-16 LI	03-26-100-015-1271	216 ROB ROY LN
1-22-16 M	03-26-100-015-1272	214 ROB ROY LN
1-22-17 J3	03-26-100-015-1273	212 ROB ROY LN
1-22-17 K	03-26-100-015-1274	210 ROB ROY LN
1-22-22 J3	03-26-100-015-1275	483 FERNDALE LN
1-22-22 M	03-26-100-015-1276	481 FERNDALE LN
1-22-96 LR	03-26-100-015-1277	777 MARGATE LN UNIT A
1-22-96 LS	03-26-100-015-1278	777 MARGATE LN UNIT D
1-22-96 LT	03-26-100-015-1279	777 MARGATE LN UNIT B
1-22-96 LU	03-26-100-015-1280	777 MARGATE LN UNIT C
1-22-96 RR	03-26-100-015-1281	769 MARGATE LN UNIT D
1-22-96 RS	03-26-100-015-1282	769 MARGATE LN UNIT A
1-22-96 RT	03-26-100-015-1283	769 MARGATE LN UNIT C
1-22-96 RU	03-26-100-015-1284	769 MARGATE LN UNIT B
1-22-97 LR	03-26-100-015-1285	768 MARGATE LN UNIT A
1-22-97 LS	03-26-100-015-1286	768 MARGATE LN UNIT D
1-22-97 LT	03-26-100-015-1287	768 MARGATE LN UNIT B
1-22-97 LU	03-26-100-015-1288	768 MARGATE LN UNIT C
1-22-97 RR	03-26-100-015-1289	776 MARGATE LN UNIT D
, 1,11	21 21 /00 0.0 1200	

70708702327 Page: 12 of 461

Unit	Pin	Commonly known as (for informational purposes only)
1-22-97 RS	03-26-100-015-1290	776 MARGATE LN UNIT A
1-22-97 RT	03-26-100-015-1291	776 MARGATE LN UNIT C
1-22-97 RU	03-26-100-015-1292	776 MARGATE LN UNIT B
1-22-98 LR	03-26-100-015-1293	784 MARGATE LN UNIT A
1-22-98 LS	03-26-100-015-1294	784 MARGATE LN UNIT D
1-22-98 LT	03-26-100-015-1295	784 MARGATE LN UNIT B
1-22-98 LU	03-26-100-015-1296	784 MARGATE LN UNIT C
1-22-98 RR	03-26-100-015-1297	792 MARGATE LN UNIT D
1-22-98 RS	03-26-100-015-1298	792 MARGATE LN UNIT A
1-22-98 RT	03-26-100-015-1299	792 MARGATE LN UNIT C
1-22-98 RU	03-26-100-015-1300	792 MARGATE LN UNIT B
1-23-18 LC	03-26-100-015-1301	499 FERNDALE LN
1-23-18 RQ	03-26-100-015-1302	497 FERNDALE LN
1-23-19 K	03-26-100-015-1303	497 FERNDALE LN
1-23-19 M	02-26-100-015-1304	493 FERNDALE LN
1-23-19 M	03 26 100-015-1305	493 FERNDALE LN 487 FERNDALE LN
1-23-21 M	03-26 100-015-1306	487 FERNDALE LN 485 FERNDALE LN
1-23-21 M	03-26-100-015-1307	485 FERNDALE LN 480 FERNDALE LN
1-23-23 M	03-26-100-015-1307	
1-23-99 LR	03-26-100-015-1709	482 FERNDALE LN
1-23-99 LK	03-26-100-015-1310	92 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT A
1-23-99 L3	03-26-100-015-1311	92 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT D
1-23-99 LT		92 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT B
1-23-99 LU 1-23-99 RR	03-26-100-015-1312 03-26-100-015-1313	92 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT C
1-23-99 RK		84 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT D
1-23-99 RT	03-26-100-015-1314 03-26-100-015-1315	84 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT A
1-23-99 RT	03-26-100-015-1316	84 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT C
1-23-99 RO 1-23-100 LR	03-26-100-015-1317	84 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT B 76 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT A
1-23-100 LS	03-26-100-015-1317	
1-23-100 LS		76 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT D
	03-26-100-015-1319	76 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT B
1-23-100 LU	03-26-100-015-1320	76 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT C
1-23-100 RR	03-26-100-015-1321	68 COUNTRY CLUT DR UNIT D
1-23-100 RS	03-26-100-015-1322	68 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT A
1-23-100 RT	03-26-100-015-1323	68 COUNTRY CLUB DR L'NIT C
1-23-100 RU	03-26-100-015-1324	68 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT &
1-23-101 LR	03-26-100-015-1325	725 NEWGATE LN UNIT A
1-23-101 LS	03-26-100-015-1326	725 NEWGATE LN UNIT D
1-23-101 LT	03-26-100-015-1327	725 NEWGATE LN UNIT B
1-23-101 LU	03-26-100-015-1328	725 NEWGATE LN UNIT C
1-23-101 RR	03-26-100-015-1329	717 NEWGATE LN UNIT D
1-23-101 RS	03-26-100-015-1330	717 NEWGATE LN UNIT A
1-23-101 RT	03-26-100-015-1331	717 NEWGATE LN UNIT C
1-23-101 RU	03-26-100-015-1332	717 NEWGATE LN UNIT B
1-24-20 K	03-26-100-015-1333	491 FERNDALE LN
1-24-20 L1	03-26-100-015-1334	489 FERNDALE LN
1-24-25 J3	03-26-100-015-1335	488 FERNDALE LN
1-24-25 K	03-26-100-015-1336	490 FERNDALE LN
1-24-30 K	03-26-100-015-1337	205 FERNDALE CT
1-24-30 L1	03-26-100-015-1338	207 FERNDALE CT
1-24-31 O	03-26-100-015-1339	496 FERNDALE LN

0708702327 Page: 13 of 461

Unit	, Pin	Commonly known as (for informational purposes only)
1-24-31 Q	03-26-100-015-1340	498 FERNDALE LN
1-24-102 LR	03-26-100-015-1341	709 NEWGATE LN UNIT A
1-24-102 LS	03-26-100-015-1342	709 NEWGATE LN UNIT D
1-24-102 LT	03-26-100-015-1343	709 NEWGATE LN UNIT B
1-24-102 LU	03-26-100-015-1344	709 NEWGATE LN UNIT C
1-24-102 RR	03-26-100-015-1345	701 NEWGATE LN UNIT D
1-24-102 RS	03-26-100-015-1346	701 NEWGATE LN UNIT A
1-24-102 RT	03-26-100-015-1347	701 NEWGATE LN UNIT C
1-24-102 RU	03-26-100-015-1348	701 NEWGATE LN UNIT B
1-24-103 LR	03-26-100-015-1349	700 NEWGATE LN UNIT A
1-24-103 LS	03-26-100-015-1350	700 NEWGATE LN UNIT D
1-24-103 7	03-26-100-015-1351	700 NEWGATE LN UNIT B
1-24-103 LU	03-26-100-015-1352	700 NEWGATE LN UNIT C
1-24-103 RR	03-26-100-015-1353	708 NEWGATE LN UNIT D
1-24-103 RS	03-26-100-015-1354	708 NEWGATE LN UNIT A
1-24-103 RT	03-26-100-015-1355	708 NEWGATE LN UNIT C
1-24-103 RU	03-26 100-015-1356	708 NEWGATE LN UNIT B
1-25-15 O	03-26-100-015-1357	220 ROB ROY LN
1-25-15 P	03-26-100-015 (358	218 ROB ROY LN
1-25-24 K	03-26-100-015-1759	484 FERNDALE LN
1-25-24 M	03-26-100-015-1300	486 FERNDALE LN
1-25-26 P	03-26-100-015-1361	492 FERNDALE LN
1-25-26 Q	03-26-100-015-1362	494 FERNDALE LN
1-25-27 J3	03-26-100-015-1363	206 FERNDALE CT
1-25-27 K	03-26-100-015-1364	204 FERNDALE CT
1-25-28 L1	03-26-100-015-1365	202 FERNDALE CT
1-25-28 J3	03-26-100-015-1366	200 FERNDALE CT
1-25-29 O	03-26-100-015-1367	201 FERNDALE CT
1-25-29 P	03-26-100-015-1368	203 FERNDALE CT
1-25-104 LR	03-26-100-015-1369	60 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT A
1-25-104 LS	03-26-100-015-1370	60 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT D
1-25-104 LT	03-26-100-015-1371	60 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT B
1-25-104 LU	03-26-100-015-1372	60 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT C
1-25-104 RR	03-26-100-015-1373	52 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT D
1-25-104 RS	03-26-100-015-1374	52 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT A
1-25-104 RT	03-26-100-015-1375	52 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT C
1-25-104 RU	03-26-100-015-1376	52 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT B
1-25-105 R	03-26-100-015-1377	673 PEMBRIDGE LN UNIT A
1-25-105 S	03-26-100-015-1378	673 PEMBRIDGE LN UNIT D
1-25-105 T	03-26-100-015-1379	673 PEMBRIDGE LN UNIT B
1-25-105 U	03-26-100-015-1380	673 PEMBRIDGE LN UNIT C
1-25-106 LR	03-26-100-015-1381	665 PEMBRIDGE LN UNIT A
1-25-106 LS	03-26-100-015-1382	665 PEMBRIDGE LN UNIT D
1-25-106 LT	03-26-100-015-1383	665 PEMBRIDGE LN UNIT B
1-25-106 LU	03-26-100-015-1384	665 PEMBRIDGE LN UNIT C
1-25-106 EB	03-26-100-015-1385	657 PEMBRIDGE LN UNIT D
1-25-106 RS	03-26-100-015-1386	657 PEMBRIDGE LN UNIT A
1-25-106 RT	03-26-100-015-1387	657 PEMBRIDGE LN UNIT C
1-25-106 RU	03-26-100-015-1388	657 PEMBRIDGE LN UNIT B
1-26-32 J3	03-26-100-015-1389	461 SUTHERLAND LN
1-20-02 00	00-20-100-010-1009	TOT SOTTILITATIVE LIV

0708702327 Page: 14 of 461

Unit	Pin	Commonly known as (for informational purposes only)
1-26-32 K	03-26-100-015-1390	459 SUTHERLAND LN
1-26-33 LO	03-26-100-015-1391	457 SUTHERLAND LN
1-26-33 RO	03-26-100-015-1392	455 SUTHERLAND LN
1-26-34 J3	03-26-100-015-1393	453 SUTHERLAND LN
1-26-34 M	03-26-100-015-1394	451 SUTHERLAND LN
1-26-35 LI	03-26-100-015-1395	450 SUTHERLAND LN
1-26-35 J3	03-26-100-015-1396	452 SUTHERLAND LN
1-26-36 O	03-26-100-015-1397	454 SUTHERLAND LN
1-26-36 P	03-26-100-015-1398	456 SUTHERLAND LN
1-26-37 LI	03-26-100-015-1399	458 SUTHERLAND LN
1-26-37 M	03-26-100-015-1400	460 SUTHERLAND LN
1-26-107リス	03-26-100-015-1401	664 PEMBRIDGE LN UNIT A
1-26-107 LS	03-26-100-015-1402	664 PEMBRIDGE LN UNIT D
1-26-107 LT	03-26-100-015-1403	664 PEMBRIDGE LN UNIT B
1-26-107 LU	03-26-100-015-1404	664 PEMBRIDGE LN UNIT C
1-26-107 RR	03-26-100-015-1405	672 PEMBRIDGE LN UNIT D
1-26-107 RS	03-26-1/0-015-1406	672 PEMBRIDGE LN UNIT A
1-26-107 RT	03-26-100-015-1407	672 PEMBRIDGE LN UNIT C
1-26-107 RU	03-26-100-315-1408	672 PEMBRIDGE LN UNIT B
1-26-67 LR	03-26-100-015-1+09	233 ROB ROY LN UNIT A
1-26-67 LS	03-26-100-015-1410	233 ROB ROY LN UNIT D
1-26-67 LT	03-26-100-015-1411	233 ROB ROY LN UNIT B
1-26-67 LU	03-26-100-015-1412	233 ROB ROY LN UNIT C
1-26-67 RR	03-26-100-015-1413	241 ROB ROY LN UNIT D
1-26-67 RS	03-26-100-015-1414	241 ROB ROY LN UNIT A
1-26-67 RT	03-26-100-015-1415	241 ROB ROY LN UNIT C
1-26-67 RU	03-26-100-015-1416	241 ROB ROY LN UNIT B
1-27-38 LO	03-26-100-015-1417	461 WILLIAMSBURG LN
1-27-38 RO	03-26-100-015-1418	459 VILL'AMSBURG LN
1-27-39 K	03-26-100-015-1419	457 WILL AMSBURG LN
1-27-39 M	03-26-100-015-1420	455 WILLAMSBURG LN
1-27-40 K	03-26-100-015-1421	453 WILLIAMSBURG LN
1-27-40 LI	03-26-100-015-1422	451 WILLIAMSBUPG LN
1-27-41 M	03-26-100-015-1423	450 WILLIAMSBURG (N
1-27-41 J3	03-26-100-015-1424	452 WILLIAMSBURG LN
1-27-45 LI	03-26-100-015-1425	477 GREYSTONE LN
1 -27-45 J3	03-26-100-015-1426	475 GREYSTONE LN
1-27-49 P	03-26-100-015-1427	478 GREYSTONE LN
1-27-49 Q	03-26-100-015-1428	480 GREYSTONE LN
1-27-6 LR	03-26-100-015-1429	217 ROB ROY LN UNIT A
1-27-66 LS	03-26-100-015-1430	217 ROB ROY LN UNIT D
1-27-66 LT	03-26-100-015-1431	217 ROB ROY LN UNIT B
1-27-66 LU	03-26-100-015-1432	217 ROB ROY LN UNIT C
1-27-66 RR	03-26-100-015-1433	225 ROB ROY LN UNIT D
1-27-66 RS	03-26-100-015-1434	225 ROB ROY LN UNIT A
1-27-66 RT	03-26-100-015-1435	225 ROB ROY LN UNIT C
1-27-66 RU	03-26-100-015-1436	225 ROB ROY LN UNIT B
1-27-65 LR	03-26-100-015-1437	509 LOCH LOMOND LN UNIT A
1-27-65 LS	03-26-100-015-1438	509 LOCH LOMOND LN UNIT D
1-27-65 LT	03-26-100-015-1439	509 LOCH LOMOND LN UNIT B

0708702327 Page: 15 of 461

Unit	Pin	Commonly known as (for informational purposes only)
1-27-65 LU	03-26-100-015-1440	509 LOCH LOMOND LN UNIT C
1-27-65 RR	03-26-100-015-1441	501 LOCH LOMOND LN UNIT D
1-27-65 RS	03-26-100-015-1442	501 LOCH LOMOND LN UNIT A
1-27-65 RT	03-26-100-015-1443	501 LOCH LOMOND LN UNIT C
1-27-65 RU	03-26-100-015-1444	501 LOCH LOMOND LN UNIT B
1-27-64 LR	03-26-100-015-1445	516 LOCH LOMOND LN UNIT A
1-27-64 LS	03-26-100-015-1446	516 LOCH LOMOND LN UNIT D
1-27-64 LT	03-26-100-015-1447	516 LOCH LOMOND LN UNIT B
1-27-64 LU	03-26-100-015-1448	516 LOCH LOMOND LN UNIT C
1-27-64 RR	03-26-100-015-1449	524 LOCH LOMOND LN UNIT D
1-27-64 RS	03-26-100-015-1450	524 LOCH LOMOND LN UNIT A
1-27-64 RT	03-26-100-015-1451	524 LOCH LOMOND LN UNIT C
1-27-64 RU	03-26-100-015-1452	524 LOCH LOMOND LN UNIT B
1-28-42 K	03-26-100-015-1453	454 WILLIAMSBURG LN
1-28-42 LI	02-26-100-015-1454	456 WILLIAMSBURG LN
1-28-43 P	00-26 100-015-1455	458 WILLIAMSBURG LN
1-28-43 Q	03-26 100-015-1456	450 WILLIAMSBURG LN
1-28-51 K	03-26-100-015-1457	507 LEWIS ISLE LN
1-28-51 LI	03-26-100-015-1458	505 LEWIS ISLE LN
1-28-55 O	03-26-100-015-1/59	508 LEWIS ISLE LIN
1-28-55 P	03-26-100-015-1460	510 LEWIS ISLE LN
1-28-63 LR	03-26-100-015-1461	500 LOCH LOMOND LN UNIT A
1-28-63 LS	03-26-100-015-1461	500 LOCH LOMOND LN UNIT D
1-28-63 LT	03-26-100-015-1463	500 LOCH LOMOND LN UNIT B
1-28-63 LU	03-26-100-015-1464	500 LOCH LOMOND LN UNIT C
1-28-63 RR	03-26-100-015-1465	508 LOCH LOMOND LN UNIT D
1-28-63 RS	03-26-100-015-1466	508 LOCH LOMOND LN UNIT A
1-28-63 RT	03-26-100-015-1467	508 LOCH LOMOND LN UNIT C
1-28-63 RU	03-26-100-015-1468	508 LOCH' LOMOND LN UNIT B
1-28-114 LR	03-26-100-015-1469	28 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT A
1-28-114 LS	03-26-100-015-1470	28 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT D
1-28-114 LT	03-26-100-015-1470	28 COUNTRY CLUD DR UNIT B
1-28-114 LU	03-26-100-015-1471	
1-28-114 LO	03-26-100-015-1472	28 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT C 20 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT D
1-28-114 RS	03-26-100-015-1473	20 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT A
1-28-114 RT	03-26-100-015-1474	20 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT C
1-28-114 RU	03-26-100-015-1476	20 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT B
1-28-115 LR	03-26-100-015-1477	12 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT A
1-28-115 LS	03-26-100-015-1477	12 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT D
1-28-115 LT	03-26-100-015-1478	12 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT B
1-28-115 LU	03-26-100-015-1479	12 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT C
1-28-115 RR	03-26-100-015-1481	4 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT D
1-28-115 RS	03-26-100-015-1481	4 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT A
1-28-115 RT	03-26-100-015-1483	4 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT C
1-28-115 RU	03-26-100-015-1484	
1-29-44 LP	03-26-100-015-1485	4 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT B
1-29-44 LP	03-26-100-015-1486	481 GREYSTONE LN
1-29-44 KP	03-26-100-015-1486	479 GREYSTONE LN
1-29-46 M	03-26-100-015-1488	473 GREYSTONE LN
1-29-46 M	03-26-100-015-1489	471 GREYSTONE LN
1-28-47 LI	03-20-100-013-1469	470 GREYSTONE LN

0708702327 Page: 16 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The state of the s		
Unit	Pin	Commonly known as (for informational purposes only)
1-29-47 J3	03-26-100-015-1490	472 GREYSTONE LN
1-29-48 LQ	03-26-100-015-1491	474 GREYSTONE LN
1-29-48 RQ	03-26-100-015-1492	476 GREYSTONE LN
1-29-50 LP	03-26-100-015-1493	511 LEWIS ISLE LN
1-29-50 RP	03-26-100-015-1494	509 LEWIS ISLE LN
1-29-52 J3	03-26-100-015-1495	503 LEWIS ISLE LN
1-29-52 K	03-26-100-015-1496	501 LEWIS ISLE LN
1-29-53 J3	03-26-100-015-1497	500 LEWIS ISLE LN
1-29-53 M	03-26-100-015-1498	502 LEWIS ISLE LN
1-29-54 J3	03-26-100-015-1499	504 LEWIS ISLE LN
1-29-54 K	03-26-100-015-1500	506 LEWIS ISLE LN
1-29-60 l K	03-26-100-015-1501	500 ABERDEEN LN UNIT A
1-29-60 LS	03-26-100-015-1502	500 ABERDEEN LN UNIT D
1-29-60 LT	03-26-100-015-1503	500 ABERDEEN LN UNIT B
1-29-60 LU	C3-26-100-015-1504	500 ABERDEEN LN UNIT C
1-29-60 RR	U3-29-100-015-1505	508 ABERDEEN LN UNIT D
1-29-60 RS	03-26-100-015-1506	508 ABERDEEN LN UNIT A
1-29-60 RT	03-26-100-015-1507	508 ABERDEEN LN UNIT C
1-29-60 RU	03-26-100-015-1508	508 ABERDEEN LN UNIT B
1-30-57 LM	03-26-100-015-1505	22 ROB ROY LN
1-30-57 RM	03-26-100-015-1510	20 ROB ROY LN
1-31-56 LI	03-26-100-015-151	26 ROB ROY LN
1-31-56 J3	03-26-100-015-1512	24 ROB ROY LN
1-31-58 LR	03-26-100-015-1513	101 ROB ROY LN UNIT A
1-31-58 LS	03-26-100-015-1514	101 ROB ROY LN UNIT D
1-31-58 LT	03-26-100-015-1515	101 ROB ROY LN UNIT B
1-31-58 LU	03-26-100-015-1516	IO1 ROB ROY LN UNIT C
1-31-58 RR	03-26-100-015-1517	109 ROB ROY LN UNIT D
1-31-58 RS	03-26-100-015-1518	109 PUB ROY LN UNIT A
1-31-58 RT	03-26-100-015-1519	109 ROB KOY LN UNIT C
1-31-58 RU	03-26-100-015-1520	109 ROB ROY LN UNIT B
1-31-61 LR	03-26-100-015-1521	509 ABERDEE!√ LN UNIT A
1-31-61 LS	03-26-100-015-1522	509 ABERDEEN LN UNIT D
1-31-61 LT	03-26-100-015-1523	509 ABERDEEN LN UNIT B
1-31-61 LU	03-26-100-015-1524	509 ABERDEEN LN UNIT C
1-31-61 RR	03-26-100-015-1525	501 ABERDEEN LN UNIT D
1-31-61 RS	03-26-100-015-1526	501 ABERDEEN LN UNIT A
1-31-61 RT	03-26-100-015-1527	501 ABERDEEN LN UNIT C
1-31-61 RU	03-26-100-015-1528	501 ABERDEEN LN UNIT B
1-31-62 LR	03-26-100-015-1529	201 ROB ROY LN UNIT A
1-31-62 LS	03-26-100-015-1530	201 ROB ROY LN UNIT D
1-31-62 LT	03-26-100-015-1531	201 ROB ROY LN UNIT B
1-31-62 LU	03-26-100-015-1532	201 ROB ROY LN UNIT C
1-31-62 RR	03-26-100-015-1533	209 ROB ROY LN UNIT D
1-31-62 RS	03-26-100-015-1534	209 ROB ROY LN UNIT A
1-31-62 RT	03-26-100-015-1535	209 ROB ROY LN UNIT C
1-31-62 RU	03-26-100-015-1536	209 ROB ROY LN UNIT B
1-32-109 LR	03-26-100-015-1537	625 EDINBURGH LN UNIT A
1-32-109 LS	03-26-100-015-1538	625 EDINBURGH LN UNIT D
1-32-109 LT	03-26-100-015-1539	625 EDINBURGH LN UNIT B
	30 20 .00 0.0 1000	11.

V

0708702327 Page: 17 of 461

Unit	Pin	Commonly known as (for informational purposes only)
1-32-109 LU	03-26-100-015-1540	625 EDINBURGH LN UNIT C
1-32-109 RR	03-26-100-015-1541	617 EDINBURGH LN UNIT D
1-32-109 RS	03-26-100-015-1542	617 EDINBURGH LN UNIT A
1-32-109 RT	03-26-100-015-1543	617 EDINBURGH LN UNIT C
1-32-109 RU	03-26-100-015-1544	617 EDINBURGH LN UNIT B
1-32-110 LR	03-26-100-015-1545	609 EDINBURGH LN UNIT A
1-32-110 LS	03-26-100-015-1546	609 EDINBURGH LN UNIT D
1-32-110 LT	03-26-100-015-1547	609 EDINBURGH LN UNIT B
1-32-110 LU	03-26-100-015-1548	609 EDINBURGH LN UNIT C
1-32-110 RR	03-26-100-015-1549	601 EDINBURGH LN UNIT D
1-32-110 RS	03-26-100-015-1550	601 EDINBURGH LN UNIT A
1-32-110 F.i	03-26-100-015-1551	601 EDINBURGH LN UNIT C
1-32-110 RU	03-26-100-015-1552	601 EDINBURGH LN UNIT B
1-32-111 LR	03-26-100-015-1553	593 EDINBURGH LN UNIT A
1-32-111 LS	C3-26-100-015-1554	593 EDINBURGH LN UNIT D
1-32-111 LT	63-26-100-015-1555	593 EDINBURGH LN UNIT B
1-32-111 LU	03-26-100-015-1556	593 EDINBURGH LN UNIT C
1-32-111 RR	03-26-100-015-1557	585 EDINBURGH LN UNIT D
1-32-111 RS	03-26-100-015-1558	585 EDINBURGH LN UNIT A
1-32-111 RT	03-26-100-015-1559	585 EDINBURGH LN UNIT C
1-32-111 RU	03-26-100-015-1500	585 EDINBURGH LN UNIT B
1-32-117 LR	03-26-100-015-1561	536 KINGSMILL LN UNIT A
1-32-117 LS	03-26-100-015-1562	536 KINGSMILL LN UNIT D
1-32-117 LT	03-26-100-015-1563	536 KINGSMILL LN UNIT B
1-32-117 LU	03-26-100-015-1564	536 KINGSMILL LN UNIT C
1-32-118 LR	03-26-100-015-1565	537 KINGSMILL LN UNIT A
1-32-118 LS	03-26-100-015-1566	537 KINGSMILL LN UNIT D
1-32-118 LT	03-26-100-015-1567	537 KINGSMILL LN UNIT B
1-32-118 LU	03-26-100-015-1568	537 KINGSMILL LN UNIT C
1-32-118 RR	03-26-100-015-1569	529 KINOS MILL LN UNIT D
1-32-118 RS	03-26-100-015-1570	529 KINGSMILL LN UNIT A
1-32-118 RT	03-26-100-015-1571	529 KINGSMILL LN UNIT C
1-32-118 RU	03-26-100-015-1572	529 KINGSMILL LN UNIT B
1-32-119 LR	03-26-100-015-1573	521 KINGSMILL LN UNITA
1-32-119 LS	03-26-100-015-1574	521 KINGSMILL LN UNIT O
1-32-119 LT	03-26-100-015-1575	521 KINGSMILL LN UNIT B
1-32-119 LU	03-26-100-015-1576	521 KINGSMILL LN UNIT C
1-32-119 RR	03-26-100-015-1577	513 KINGSMILL LN UNIT D
1-32-119 RS	03-26-100-015-1578	513 KINGSMILL LN UNIT A
1-32-119 RT	03-26-100-015-1579	513 KINGSMILL LN UNIT C
1-32-119 RU	03-26-100-015-1580	513 KINGSMILL LN UNIT B
1-33-112 LR	03-26-100-015-1581	584 EDINBURGH LN UNIT A
1-33-112 LS	03-26-100-015-1582	584 EDINBURGH LN UNIT D
1-33-112 LT	03-26-100-015-1583	584 EDINBURGH LN UNIT B
1-33-112 LU	03-26-100-015-1584	584 EDINBURGH LN UNIT C
1-33-112 RR	03-26-100-015-1585	592 EDINBURGH LN UNIT D
1-33-112 RS	03-26-100-015-1586	592 EDINBURGH LN UNIT A
1-33-112 RT	03-26-100-015-1587	592 EDINBURGH LN UNIT C
1-33-112 RU	03-26-100-015-1588	592 EDINBURGH LN UNIT B
1-33-5 LI	03-26-100-015-1589	500 GREEN BRIDGE LN

0708702327 Page: 18 of 461

Unit	Pin Pin	Commonly known as (for informational purposes only)
1-33-5 J3	03-26-100-015-1590	502 GREEN BRIDGE LN
1-33-6 K	03-26-100-015-1591	504 GREEN BRIDGE LN
1-33-6 M	03-26-100-015-1592	506 GREEN BRIDGE LN
1-33-7 O	03-26-100-015-1593	508 GREEN BRIDGE LN
1-33-7 P	03-26-100-015-1594	510 GREEN BRIDGE LN
1-34-3 LR	03-26-100-015-1595	480 GREEN BRIDGE LN UNIT A
1-34-3 LS	03-26-100-015-1596	480 GREEN BRIDGE LN UNIT D
1-34-3 LT	03-26-100-015-1597	480 GREEN BRIDGE LN UNIT B
1-34-3 LU	03-26-100-015-1598	480 GREEN BRIDGE LN UNIT C
1-34-3 RR	03-26-100-015-1599	481 GREEN BRIDGE LN UNIT D
1-34-3 RS	03-26-100-015-1600	481 GREEN BRIDGE LN UNIT A
1-34-3 RT	03-26-100-015-1601	481 GREEN BRIDGE LN UNIT C
1-34-3 RU	03-26-100-015-1602	481 GREEN BRIDGE LN UNIT B
1-35-113 LR	03-26-100-015-1603	616 EDINBURGH LN UNIT A
1-35-113 LK	03-26-100-015-1604	616 EDINBURGH LN UNIT D
1-35-113 LT	03-26 100-015-1605	616 EDINBURGH LN UNIT B
1-35-113 LU	03-26 100-015-1606	616 EDINBURGH LN UNIT C
1-35-113 RR	03-26-100-015-1607	624 EDINBURGH LN UNIT D
1-35-113 RS	03-26-100-015 1608	624 EDINBURGH LN UNIT A
1-35-113 RT	03-26-100-015-1/09	624 EDINBURGH LN UNIT C
1-35-113 RU	03-26-100-015-1610	624 EDINBURGH LN UNIT B
1-35-108 LR	03-26-100-015-1611	44 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT A
1-35-108 LS	03-26-100-015-1612	44 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT D
1-35-108 LT	03-26-100-015-1613	44 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT B
1-35-108 LU	03-26-100-015-1614	44 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT C
1-35-108 RR	03-26-100-015-1615	36 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT D
1-35-108 RS	03-26-100-015-1616	36 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT A
1-35-108 RT	03-26-100-015-1617	36 GOUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT C
1-35-108 RU	03-26-100-015-1618	36 COUNTRY CLUB DR UNIT B
1-35-59 LR	03-26-100-015-1619	117 RCD FOY LN UNIT A
1-35-59 LS	03-26-100-015-1620	117 ROB ROY 'N UNIT D
1-35-59 LT	03-26-100-015-1621	117 ROB ROY L'Y UNIT B
1-35-59 LU	03-26-100-015-1622	117 ROB ROY LN UNIT C
1-35-59 RR	03-26-100-015-1623	125 ROB ROY LN UNIT D
1-35-59 RS	03-26-100-015-1624	125 ROB ROY LN UNIT A
1-35-59 RT	03-26-100-015-1625	125 ROB ROY LN UNIT C
1-35-59 RU	03-26-100-015-1626	125 ROB ROY LN UNIT B
1-36-2-R	03-26-100-015-1627	489 GREEN BRIDGE LN UNIT A
1-36-2-S	03-26-100-015-1628	489 GREEN BRIDGE LN UNIT D
1-36-2-T	03-26-100-015-1629	489 GREEN BRIDGE LN UNIT B
1-36-2-U	03-26-100-015-1630	489 GREEN BRIDGE LN UNIT C
1-36-116-LR	03-26-100-015-1631	21 ROB ROY LN UNIT A
1-36-116-LS	03-26-100-015-1632	21 ROB ROY LN UNIT D
1-36-116-LT	03-26-100-015-1633	21 ROB ROY LN UNIT B
1-36-116-LU	03-26-100-015-1634	21 ROB ROY LN UNIT C
1-36-116-RR	03-26-100-015-1635	29 ROB ROY LN UNIT D
1-36-116-RS	03-26-100-015-1636	29 ROB ROY LN UNIT A
1-36-116-RT	03-26-100-015-1637	29 ROB ROY LN UNIT C
1-36-116-RU	03-26-100-015-1638	29 ROB ROY LN UNIT B
1-37-1-LR	03-26-100-015-1639	513 GREEN BRIDGE LN UNIT A
	22 22 100 010 1000	OTO OTTENTO DE ENTONIO

0708702327 Page: 19 of 461

Unit	Pin	Commonly known as (for informational purposes only)
1-37-1-LS	03-26-100-015-1640	513 GREEN BRIDGE LN UNIT D
1-37-1-LT	03-26-100-015-1641	513 GREEN BRIDGE LN UNIT B
1-37-1-LU	03-26-100-015-1642	513 GREEN BRIDGE LN UNIT C
1-37-1-RR	03-26-100-015-1643	505 GREEN BRIDGE LN UNIT D
1-37-1-RS	03-26-100-015-1644	505 GREEN BRIDGE LN UNIT A
1-37-1-RT	03-26-100-015-1645	505 GREEN BRIDGE LN UNIT C
1-37-1-RU	03-26-100-015-1646	505 GREEN BRIDGE LN UNIT B
1-37-8-RJ	03-26-100-015-1647	514 GREEN BRIDGE LN
1-37-8-LJ	03-26-100-015-1648	512 GREEN BRIDGE LN
1 -37-9-K	03-26-100-015-1649	516 GREEN BRIDGE LN
1-37-9-M	03-26-100-015-1650	518 GREEN BRIDGE LN
		S16 GREEN BRIDGE LN 518 GREEN BRIDGE LN CRATES OFFICE

0708702327 Page: 20 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	drys, being the owner of	
The Undersigned Nonna Sec 156 Susse & Carner		
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy	
or if NO name has been inserted in the prev	vious blank, the current	
	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as	
	ncluding full power of substitution and revocation,	
	ty of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have	
	endment to the Declaration of Condominium	
Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club Village, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing. A copy of the procesed amendment restricting leasing was provided with this Proxy.		
11 copy of the property amendment restrict	ing leasing was provided with this Floxy.	
My presence at a meeting will automaticall	y revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I	
indicate otherwise. All province evented by	me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.	
Also I understand that I may revolve this pr	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of	
this form.	roxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in	
this form.		
I do overgoody direct and instruct any ac-	Market and discontinuous for the second second	
	to vote as indicated below for the above noted	
proposed amendment to the Declaration of	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club	
Village, A Condominium which would rest	nct leaving.	
YES -	I am in 12/0: of the proposed amendment.	
	Tam in 10 to the proposed antenument.	
NO -		
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.	
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.	
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.	
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment. Sonno Garns	
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment. Sonno Frans Owner Signature	
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment. Sonno Frans Owner Signature	
	I am against the proposed amendment. Aonna Garns Owner Signature Dound KEARN	
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN	I am against the proposed amendment. Sonno Frans Owner Signature	
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	I am against the proposed amendment. Sonno Granns Owner Signature Down KEARNS Printed Name	
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN	I am against the proposed amendment. Anna Grand Owner Signature Down KEARN Printed Name	
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	I am against the proposed amendment. Sonno Granns Owner Signature Down KEARNS Printed Name	
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	I am against the proposed amendment. Anna Grand Owner Signature Down KEARN Printed Name	
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	I am against the proposed amendment. Anna Grand Owner Signature Down KEARN Printed Name	
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	I am against the proposed amendment. Anna Grand Owner Signature Down KEARN Printed Name	
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me this	I am against the proposed amendment. Anna Grand Owner Signature Down KEARN Printed Name	
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	I am against the proposed amendment. Anna Grand Owner Signature Down KEARN Printed Name	

0708702327 Page: 21 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	KENDE, being the owner of	
108 BURK DAK LANE	NENDE, being the owner of Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country	
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy	
or if NO name has been inserted in the previous blank, BOB LEWIN the current		
Board Secretary, to be my true and lawful proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as		
if I were present with all powers I possess including full power of substitution and revocation,		
and including, without limiting the generality of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have		
indicated below regarding the proposed amendment to the Declaration of Condominium		
Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club Village, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.		
-A copy of the proposed amendment restricting leasing was provided with this Proxy.		
My presence at a meeting will automaticall	y revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I	
indicate otherwise. All proxies executed by	me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.	
Also I understand that I may revoke this pro	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of	
Directors of the Association revolung the p	roxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in	
this form.	and the state of the state of the plant in	
I do expressly direct and instruct my proxy	to vote as indicated below for the above noted	
proposed amendment to the Declaration of	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club	
Village, A Condominium which would rest	rict leas no	
/		
YES -	I am in favor of the proposed amendment.	
	r am in lay it of the proposed amendment.	
NO		
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.	
NO -		
NO -		
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.	
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment. Owner Signature	
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment. Owner Signature	
	I am against the proposed amendment. Owner Signature SUE E. KEHOE	
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN	I am against the proposed amendment. Owner Signature	
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	I am against the proposed amendment. Owner Signature SUE E. KEHOE	
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN	I am against the proposed amendment. Owner Signature SUE E. KEHOE	
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	I am against the proposed amendment. Owner Signature SUE E. KEHOE	
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	I am against the proposed amendment. Owner Signature SUE E. KEHOE	
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	I am against the proposed amendment. Owner Signature SUE E. KEHOE	

0708702327 Page: 22 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned Betty KIRBY	, being the owner of	
21 D ROB ROV CANE	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country to vote as my proxy	
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy	
or if NO name has been inserted in the prev	rious blank, the current	
Board Secretary, to be my true and lawful p	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as	
if I were present with all powers I possess i	ncluding full power of substitution and revocation,	
	ty of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have	
	endment to the Declaration of Condominium	
Ownership for Kob Roy Country Club Village, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.		
A copy of the proposed amendment restricting leasing was provided with this Proxy.		
My presence at a meeting will automaticall	y revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I	
	me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.	
	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of	
	roxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in	
this form.	para m	
0,		
	vote as indicated below for the above noted Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club rict leasing.	
YES -	I am in favor of the proposed amendment.	
	<i>\(\lambda_i</i> \).	
	I am in favor of the proposed amendment. I am against the proposed amendment. Setty Furty Owner Signature	
	I am in favor of the proposed amendment. I am against the proposed amendment. Setty Furty Owner Signature	
NO -	I am in favor of the proposed amendment. I am against the proposed amendment. Section Further Owner Signature Betty Kirisy	
NO -	I am in favor of the proposed amendment. I am against the proposed amendment. Betty Huby	
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN	I am in favor of the proposed amendment. I am against the proposed amendment. Setty Hurby Owner Signature Betty Kirisy Printed Name	
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN MOTARY PURI IC. STATE OF ILLINOIS	I am in favor of the proposed amendment. I am against the proposed amendment. Section Further Owner Signature Betty Kirisy	
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN	I am in favor of the proposed amendment. I am against the proposed amendment. Setty Hurby Owner Signature Betty Kirisy Printed Name	
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN MOTARY PURI IC. STATE OF ILLINOIS	I am in favor of the proposed amendment. I am against the proposed amendment. Section Hurby Owner Signature Betty Kirlsy Printed Name Now 30, 2006	
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	I am in favor of the proposed amendment. I am against the proposed amendment. Section Hurby Owner Signature Betty Kirlsy Printed Name Now 30, 2006	
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	I am in favor of the proposed amendment. I am against the proposed amendment. Section Hurby Owner Signature Betty Kirlsy Printed Name Now 30, 2006	
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	I am in favor of the proposed amendment. I am against the proposed amendment. Section Hurby Owner Signature Betty Kirlsy Printed Name Now 30, 2006	

NOV-30-2006 02:52P FROM:ROB ROY **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Mannifer K	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
The Undersigned UCITITU	being the owner of
bbb rembriage Lane #C	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the previ	ous blank, the current
Board Secretary, to be my true and lawful pr	roxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
if I were present with all powers I possess in	cluding full power of substitution and revocation,
and including, without limiting the generalit	y of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
indicated know regarding the proposed ame	indment to the Declaration of Condominium
Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club Villa	ge, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed amendment restricti	ng leasing was provided with this Proxy.
70_	
My presence at a racking will automatically	revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
indicate otherwise. All proxies executed by	me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
Also I understand that I may revoke this pro	xy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
Directors of the Association revoking the pro-	oxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	
I do expressly direct and instruct my proxy t	o vote as indicated below for the above noted
	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would restr	ict leasing.
¥	
	I and o favor of the proposed amendment.
	9
NO -	I am agains: the proposed amendment.
/	Van. L. D. Klaleta)
	Jennifer a Klafeta Oprher Signature
•	Owner Signature
	Owner Signature Jennifer A Klafeta Printed Name
,	JOHNITO TO STUTOLO
OFFICIAL SEAL } DELORIS VOLKMAN	Printed Name
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	11/20/06
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	11/30/06
***************************************	Date
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	
this 30 day of N_{90} , 2006.	
O. A. 4 C. A.	
Delous Valbran	
Notary Public	

[−]0708702327 Page: 24 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned FILEENE LAVA	LE 664 - D, being the owner of
664D Pempings	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the prev	
	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
	including full power of substitution and revocation,
	ity of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
	endment to the Declaration of Condominium
	age, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed amendment restrict	
11 topy of the proposed different resulted	mg rousing was provided with this i long.
My presence at a meeting will automaticall	y revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
	me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
this form.	roxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	
T.1. 1 17	
I do expressly direct and instruct my proxy	to vote as indicated below for the above noted
proposed amendment to the Declaration of	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would rest	not leasing.
LIES YES -	I am in favor of the proposed amendment.
\mathcal{O}	
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.
	@'n
	Ellene Lo Valle
	Owner Signature
	EILEFNE LAVALLE
OFFICIAL SEAL	Printed Name
DELORIS VOLKMAN	
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	12-04-2006
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	Date
	Date
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	
	•
this 4 day of $2ec.$, 2006.	
10 0 - 1001	
Welous Ustbowan	
Notary Public	

0708702327 Page: 25 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned Mary 1	sempule, being the owner of
524 D Loch Lownerd In	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the pre	
	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
	including full power of substitution and revocation,
	ity of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
	endment to the Declaration of Condominium
	age, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed amendment restric	
My presence at a meeting will automaticall	y revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
indicate otherwise. All proxies executed by	y me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
	roxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	
I do expressly direct and instruct my proxy	c vote as indicated below for the above noted
	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would rest	
	I am in favor of the proposed amendment.
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.
	C/2
	Mary Lempulle Owner Signature
	Mary & sempulle
	Owner Signature
	MARY J. LEEMPUTE
OFFICIAL SEAL	Printed Name
DELORIS VOLKMAN	
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	12/2/06
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	Date
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	
his 2 day of 2 , 2006.	
Deloris Volloman.	
Notary Public	

0708702327 Page: 26 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned SOUIS SIMPERES, being the owner of 189 Courry Cub Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country		
189 COUNTRY CUB Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country		
Club Village Association appoint to vote as my proxy		
or if NO name has been inserted in the previous blank, the current		
Board Secretary, to be my true and lawful proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as		
if I were present with all powers I possess including full power of substitution and revocation,		
and including, without limiting the generality of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have		
indicated below regarding the proposed amendment to the Declaration of Condominium		
Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club Village, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.		
A copy of the proposed amendment restricting leasing was provided with this Proxy.		
My presence at a meeting will automatically revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I		
indicate otherwise. All proxies executed by me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.		
Also I understand that I may revoke this proxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of		
Directors of the Association revoking the proxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in		
this form.		
I do expressly direct and instruct my proxy to vote as indicated below for the above noted		
proposed amendment to the Declaration of Concominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club		
Village, A Condominium which would restrict leasing.		
YES - I am in tavor of the proposed amendment.		
NO - I am against the proposed amendment.		
Taring The Land		
Joles Juni per		
Owner Signature		
Louis Limperes		
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
OFFICIAL SEAL Printed Name DELORIS VOLKMAN		
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS \\ \(\)		
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008 }		
Date		
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me		
this 2 day of Dec ., 2006.		
Della 100 lbon cu		
Notary Public		
a lower y a worke		

0708702327 Page: 27 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Association against the unit and may be collected using all the remedies available for the collection of delinquent assessments.

G. The seller of any unit shall be required to provide the purchaser's name, address and telephone number, along with the address being sold, to the Board prior to obtaining a letter from the Board regarding the status of the payment of assessments for the unit. It shall be the duty and responsibility of the selling unit owner to inform a purchaser of their unit, at the time of entry into a contract for the sale of their unit, of the requirements of this Amendment.

Except to the extent expressly set forth herein above, the remaining provisions of the Declaration shall continue in effect without change.

This restriction shall take effect upon the recording of this Amendment.

110274

0708702327 Page: 28 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned Couplance Mac	monto, being the owner of
44C Prospect Hts	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the prev	vious blank, the current
Board Secretary, to be my true and lawful p	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
	ncluding full power of substitution and revocation,
	ty of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
	endment to the Declaration of Condominium
Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club Villa	age, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed amendment restrict	ing leasing was provided with this Proxy.
Q _A	
My presence at a meeting will automaticall	y revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
indicate otherwise. All proxies executed by	me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
Also I understand that I may revoke this pro	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
Directors of the Association revoking the p	roxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	
	o vote as indicated below for the above noted
proposed amendment to the Declaration of	Co ido ninium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would rest	rict iersing.
YES -	
1ES -	I am in favor of the proposed amendment.
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.
	am against the proposed amendment.
	Constance Mamones
	Owner Signature
	CONSTANCE / 1. MONIS Printed Name
OFFICIAL SEAL	Printed Name
DELORIS VOLKMAN	
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	11-27-06
	Date
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	
this 37 day of \sqrt{ov} , 2006.	
Delaris Wolhman	
Notary Public	

0708702327 Page: 29 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Association against the unit and may be collected using all the remedies available for the collection of delinquent assessments.

G. The seller of any unit shall be required to provide the purchaser's name, address and telephone number, along with the address being sold, to the Board prior to obtaining a letter from the Board regarding the status of the payment of assessments for the unit. It shall be the duty and responsibility of the selling unit owner to inform a purchaser of their unit, at the time of entry into a contract for the sale of their unit, of the requirements of this Amendment.

Except to the extent expressly set forth herein above, the remaining provisions of the Declaration shall continue in effect without change.

This restriction shall take effect upon the recording of this Amendment.

110274

0708702327 Page: 30 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned to ary fact we	Dee O. pts , being the owner of	
616-B-EDINBURGH,	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country	
Cido vinage Association appoint	to vote as my proxy	
or if NO name has been inserted in the prev		
	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as	
if I were present with all powers I possess including full power of substitution and revocation,		
and including, without limiting the general	ity of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have	
indicated below regarding the proposed am	endment to the Declaration of Condominium	
Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club Village, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.		
A copy of the proposed amendment restricting leasing was provided with this Proxy.		
My presence at a meeting will automaticall	y revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I	
	me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.	
	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of	
	roxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in	
this form.	rony. They also of the singular moraces the planar in	
	to vote as indicated below for the above noted Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club rict leasing.	
YES -	I am in favor of the proposed amendment.	
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.	
	Dary Jone Lic - Culify Owner Signature	
,	MARY JANE MCHULFFE Printed Name	
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN	Timed Ivanic	
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	11-30-06	
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008		
•	Date	
CHOCCOUNTY 4 CWODNI 1 - C		
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me		
this 30 day of Nos , 2006.		
Deloris Velkman		
Notary Public		

⁻0708702327 Page: 31 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Club Village Assor if NO name has Board Secretary, if I were present and including, windicated below to Ownership for KA copy of the promote My presence at a indicate otherwis Also I understand Directors of the Athis form.	sociation appass been insert to be my trowith all power it hout limiting arding the box of the control of the c	point rted in rue and vers I p ng the g e proporting Cl ndment Il autor ics exec reveking	the pre lawful ossess general osed an ub Vill restric maticall cuted by this progether	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country to vote as my proxy vious blank,	
I do expressly direct and instruct my proxy vevote as indicated below for the above noted proposed amendment to the Declaration of Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club Village, A Condominium which would restrict leasing.					
	<u> </u>	YES	-	I am in favor of the proposed amendment.	
		NO	-	I am against the proposed amendment.	
OFFICIAL S DELORIS VO NOTARY PUBLIC, STAT MY COMMISSION EXPI	LKMAN E OF ILLINOIS			Owner Signature JOHN MICHALAK Printed Name 11/28/2006	
Deloris	nd SWORN y of <u>Nov</u> <u>Jalkma</u> y Public		ore me 2006.	Date	

0708702327 Page: 32 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

P	_				
The Undersigned Louis Mill	, being the owner of Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country				
602 Thistle	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country				
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy				
or if NO name has been inserted in the prev					
	roxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as				
if I were present with all powers I possess in	ncluding full power of substitution and revocation,				
and including, without limiting the generality of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have					
indicated below regarding the proposed amendment to the Declaration of Condominium					
Ownership for Reb Roy Country Club Village, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.					
A copy of the proposed amendment restricting leasing was provided with this Proxy.					
My presence at a meeting will automatically	revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I				
indicate otherwise. All pregies executed by	me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.				
Also I understand that I may reveke this pro	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of				
Directors of the Association revoking the pr	oxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in				
this form.	y and the same same same same planta. In				
0					
I do expressly direct and instruct my proxy	to vote as indicated below for the above noted				
	Concom'nium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club				
Village, A Condominium which would restr	rict leasing.				
-					
YES -	I am in favor of the proposed amendment.				
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.				
	(Q ₄)				
	Lan a Withing				
	Owner Signature				
	Louise Miller				
OFFICIAL SEAL	Printed Name				
DELORIS VOLKMAN	Timed ivanic				
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	11-27-06				
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	Date				
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me					
this 27 day of Nov , , 2006.					
Delois Volhmen					
Notary Public					

0708702327 Page: 33 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Association against the unit and may be collected using all the remedies available for the collection of delinquent assessments.

G. The seller of any unit shall be required to provide the purchaser's name, address and telephone number, along with the address being sold, to the Board prior to obtaining a letter from the Board regarding the status of the payment of assessments for the unit. It shall be the duty and responsibility of the selling unit owner to inform a purchaser of their unit, at the time of entry into a contract for the sale of their unit, of the requirements of this Amendment.

Except to the extent expressly set forth herein above, the remaining provisions of the Declaration shall continue in effect without change.

This restriction shall take effect upon the recording of this Amendment.

110274

0708702327 Page: 34 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned Wallace Miller	, being the owner of
479 Greystone Ln.	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the pre-	vious blank, the current
Board Secretary, to be my true and lawful	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
if I were present with all powers I possess	including full power of substitution and revocation,
	ity of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
indicated below regarding the proposed am	endment to the Declaration of Condominium
Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club Vill	age, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed amendment restrict	ting leasing was provided with this Proxy.
100	•
	y revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
indicate otherwise. All proxies executed by	y me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
Also I understand that I may revoke this pro-	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
Directors of the Association revoking the p	roxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	
I do expressly direct and instruct my pioxy	to vote as indicated below for the above noted
proposed amendment to the Declaration of	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would rest	rict leasing.
/ *****	
	I am in fayor of the proposed amendment.
NO	
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.
	Land alo 2 x manda
	Suman Signatura
	Owner Signature
	W. H. MICCER -
OFFICIAL SEAL	Printed Name
DELORIS VOLKMAN	Timed rame
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	11-30-06
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	Date
	Date
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	
this 30 day of $N \circ V$, 2006.	
Deloris Valkman	
Notary Public	

0708702327 Page: 35 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned Consterne M	blaw, being the owner of					
adi wentry let de.	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country					
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy					
or if NO name has been inserted in the pre						
Board Secretary, to be my true and lawful	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as					
if I were present with all powers I possess	including full power of substitution and revocation,					
and including, without limiting the general	ity of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have					
indicated below regarding the proposed an	nendment to the Declaration of Condominium					
Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club Village, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.						
A copy of the r or osed amendment restricting leasing was provided with this Proxy.						
Q _A	·					
My presence at a meeting will automatical	y revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I					
indicate otherwise. All proxies executed b	y me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.					
Also I understand that I may revoke this pr	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of					
Directors of the Association reveking the p	roxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in					
this form.						
I do expressly direct and instruct my proxy	to vote as indicated below for the above noted					
proposed amendment to the Declaration of	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club					
Village, A Condominium which would rest	crict leasing.					
V	- 40.					
	I am in fayor of the proposed amendment.					
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.					
	am against the proposed amendment,					
	Constance Morgan)					
	Owner Signature					
	1 . 0x					
OFFICIAL SEAL	Constaude Moisan					
DELORIS VOLKMAN	Printed Name					
<pre>\$ NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS }</pre>						
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	12/2/06					
	Date					
CLID CORED 1 CHICAGO 1						
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me						
this day of						
Dolor Thohan						
Notary Public						

_0708702327 Page: 36 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

7 / 1 /	1					
The Undersigned John	being the owner of					
The Undersigned John NETON, being the owner of 209 Roy [N. 4PT-A Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country						
Club Village Association appoint to vote as my proxy						
or if NO name has been inserted in the previous blank, the current						
Board Secretary, to be my true and lawful proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as						
if I were present with all powers I possess including full power of substitution and revocation,						
and including, without limiting the generality of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have						
indicated below regarding the proposed amendment to the Declaration of Condominium						
Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club Village, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.						
A copy of the proposed amendment restrict	ing leasing was provided with this Provy					
	me reasons was provided with this front.					
My presence at a meeting will automatically revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I						
indicate otherwise. All recycles executed by	y me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.					
Also Lunderstand that I may revoke this pr	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of					
Directors of the Association revoking the p	roxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in					
this form.	loxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in					
tins form.						
I do ovprossly direct and instruct and a	4					
I do expressly direct and instruct my proxy to vote as indicated below for the above noted						
Village A Condeministry which we the	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club					
Village, A Condominium which would rest	rict leasing.					
V						
X YES -	I am in layor of the proposed amendment.					
NO						
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.					
	(labor 19/11/ml					
	John Jusia					
	Owner Signature					
	_ JOHN NETED					
•••••	_ JOHN NETON					
OFFICIAL SEAL	Printed Name					
DELORIS VOLKMAN						
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	11-28-06					
6	Date					
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me						
this 28 day of N_{OV} , 2006.						
Velores Volkson						
Notary Public						
rotaly a dollo						

0708702327 Page: 37 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned Suzanne & Tank	being the owner of
508 Aberdeen	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my prox
or if NO name has been inserted in the prev	
Board Secretary, to be my true and lawful I	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
if I were present with all powers I possess i	including full power of substitution and revocation,
and including, without limiting the general	ity of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
indicated below regarding the proposed am	endment to the Declaration of Condominium
Ownership to Rob Roy Country Club Villa	age, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed amendment restrict	ing leasing was provided with this Proxy.
C/A	
My presence at a meeting will automaticall	y revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
indicate otherwise. All proxies executed by	y me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked
Also I understand that I may revoke this pro	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
Directors of the Association revolung the p	roxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	
I do expressly direct and instruct my proxy	to vote as indicated below for the above noted
proposed amendment to the Declaration of	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would rest	rict leasing.
Y	45
YES -	I am in favor of the proposed amendment.
NO -	I am and a district of the second of the sec
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.
	Men and Wilsen
	July Wat Car
	Owner Signature
	6. 1/2/
,	Division States
OFFICIAL SEAL { DELORIS VOLKMAN }	Printed Name Paul Rocsan
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	44 1
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	Dota / / / 3 / 06
	Date /
SUBSCRIBED and SWQRN to before me	
this 2 day of Dec., 2006.	
uay or <u>vee</u> , 2000.	
Deloria 76 a Change	
Motory Public	

0708702327 Page: 38 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

0708702327 Page: 39 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned LORRAINE CR	merod, being the owner of
323 COUNTRY CLUB DR	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the prev	ious blank,the current
Board Secretary, to be my true and lawful p	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
if I were present with all powers I possess is	ncluding full power of substitution and revocation,
and including, without limiting the generali	ty of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
indicated below regarding the proposed ame	endment to the Declaration of Condominium
Ownership for Keb Roy Country Club Villa	age, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed amendment restrict	ing leasing was provided with this Proxy.
My presence at a meeting will automatically	y revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
	me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
	roxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
0,	
I do expressly direct and instruct my proxy	vote as indicated below for the above noted
	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would restr	rict leasing.
YES -	I am in favor of the proposed amendment.
	4
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.
•	
	Laurine Comunel
	Owner Signature
***************************************	LORKAINE ORMEROS
OFFICIAL SEAL	Printed Name
{ DELORIS VOLKMAN { NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS }	5. / >2. 2. /
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	no 27 200L
	Date
SUBSCRIBED and SWQRN to before me	
this $\frac{27}{}$ day of $\frac{\sqrt{6}}{}$, 2006.	
unis <u>~ 1</u> uay 01 <u>/ V OV.</u> , 2006.	
Deloris Volkpan	
Notary Public	

0708702327 Page: 40 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Association against the unit and may be collected using all the remedies available for the collection of delinquent assessments.

G. The seller of any unit shall be required to provide the purchaser's name, address and telephone number, along with the address being sold, to the Board prior to obtaining a letter from the Board regarding the status of the payment of assessments for the unit. It shall be the duty and responsibility of the selling unit owner to inform a purchaser of their unit, at the time of entry into a contract for the sale of their unit, of the requirements of this Amendment.

Except to the extent expressly set forth herein above, the remaining provisions of the Declaration shall continue in effect without change.

This restriction shall take effect upon the recording of this Amendment.

110274

_0708702327 Page: 41 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned <u>DEBONAH</u>	OS WALL being the owner of
624 EDINBURGH	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the prev	
Board Secretary, to be my true and lawful I	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
if I were present with all powers I possess i	ncluding full power of substitution and revocation,
and including, without limiting the generali	ty of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
	endment to the Declaration of Condominium
Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club Villa	nge, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed amendment restrict	ing leasing was provided with this Proxy.
	y revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
	me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
-	roxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	
	to vote as indicated below for the above noted
	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would rest	rict leasing.
. /	
YES -	I am is tavor of the proposed amendment.
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.
	Sulvala Suvala Owner Signature
	DERORAH T ASWAID
,	Printed Name
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN	
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS {	11-1-16
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	Date
	Duit
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	
this 2 day of Dec , 2006.	,
Klores Volkman	
Notary Public	

0708702327 Page: 42 of 461

UNOFFICIÁL COPY

The Undersigned PAUL + MARLENE	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
254 COUNTRY CLUB DR	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the prev	vious blank, the current
	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
	ncluding full power of substitution and revocation,
	ity of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
	endment to the Declaration of Condominium
	age, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed amendment restrict	- -
11 copy of the proposed amendment restrict	ing leasing was provided with this Proxy.
My presence of a meeting will outsmoticall	er marratra this amount for the meeting attended culture T
	y revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
	me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
	roxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	
	to vote as indicated below for the above noted
proposed amendment to the Declaration of	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would rest	rict leasing.
V	
XYES -	I am in twor of the proposed amendment.
NO -	T
- NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.
	Paul y Marline Pfeiser Owner Signature
	Saul y Marline Deiger
	Owner Signature
	PAUL + MARLENE PESIFER
OFFICIAL SEAL	Printed Name
DELORIS VOLKMAN	
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS {	12-2-06
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	Date
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	
his 2 day of $0 < 2$, 2006.	
De lous Valkman	
Notary Public	
a total y a dollo	

0708702327 Page: 43 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

ρ	ℓ . Q
The Undersigned MARIE POPE	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
402 PINE FOREST LN.	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the previ	
	roxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
	cluding full power of substitution and revocation,
-	y of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
	ndment to the Declaration of Condominium
/	ge, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed amendment restricti	
My presence at a meeting will automatically	revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
	me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
1	xy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
	oxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	
0/	
I do expressly direct and instruct my proxy t	o yete as indicated below for the above noted
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would restr	
_	96
YES -	I am in favor of the proposed amendment.
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.
	· O _C
	lara in Amotion 1/2
	NICHTE 11/ares Pope
	Owner Signature
	MARIE POPE
OFFICIAL SEAL	Printed Name
{ DELORIS VOLKMAN {	Printed Name
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	11/24/01
MY COMMISSION EXPINES 0-5-2200 \$	Dote
	Date
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	
this 38 day of $\sqrt{60}$, 2006.	
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	•
Delores Walhner	
Notary Public	
riotary r done	

0708702327 Page: 44 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned RALPH	PROJAHN , being the owner of
20 ROB ROY LANE	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the	previous blank, the current
Board Secretary, to be my true and lawf	ul proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
if I were present with all powers I posse	ss including full power of substitution and revocation,
and including, without limiting the gene	rality of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
	amendment to the Declaration of Condominium
Ownership for Pob Roy Country Club V	Village, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the p or osed amendment rest	ricting leasing was provided with this Proxy.
100	
My presence at a meeting will automatic	cally revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
indicate otherwise. All proxies executed	by me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
Also I understand that I may revoke this	proxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
Directors of the Association revoking th	e proxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	
T. January I. P. J. L. L. L.	
1 do expressly direct and instruct my pro	xy to vote as indicated below for the above noted
proposed amendment to the Declaration	of Condeminium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would i	estrict leasing.
YES -	Tom in the workshammen at a second
1ES -	I am in favor of the proposed amendment.
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.
	i am against the proposed amendment.
	Malphy State In
	Owner Signature
	S VIII SABIRATION OF
	RALPH PROJAMA
OFFICIAL SEAL }	Printed Name
DELORIS VOLKMAN	
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	11/30/06
MY COMMISSION EXPINES 0-9-2000 }	Date
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before n	e ·
his 30 day of Nov , 200	б.
0.1.4011	
Nelores Volkman	
Notary Public	

0708702327 Page: 45 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned Julian more	being the owner of
806 Willow Kills In	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the pre	vious blank, the current
Board Secretary, to be my true and lawful	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
	including full power of substitution and revocation,
	lity of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
-	nendment to the Declaration of Condominium
	lage, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed amendment restric	•
70	
My presence at a meeting will automatical	ly revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
	y me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
- 1	proxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	nong. This doe of the building morades the plant in
I do expressly direct and instruct my provi	to vote as indicated below for the above noted
	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would res	
viriage, A condominant which would res	urce reacting.
YES -	I am in favor of the proposed amendment.
	Tail in savor of the proposed amendment.
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.
	i am against the proposed amendment.
	0
	Xin Di Gold
	Overage Signatura
	Owner Signature
	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
	WILLIAM M. UJA
OFFICIAL SEAL	Printed Name
DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	12/04/06
······································	Date /
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	
this 4 day of Wec., 2006.	
1) 0: 7(01	
Wolores Valkman	
Notary Public	

0708702327 Page: 46 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned <u>Aarm 11. ha</u>	country, being the owner of
29 Rob Boy	<u>relimat</u> , being the owner of Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the pre-	
	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
	including full power of substitution and revocation,
and including, without limiting the general	ity of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
indicated below regarding the proposed am	nendment to the Declaration of Condominium
Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club Vill	age, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed amendment restrict	ting leasing was provided with this Proxy.
My presence at a meeting will automaticall	y revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
	y me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
	roxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	
	to vote as indicated below for the above noted
	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would rest	rict leasing.
V vino	T (A. a.)
	I am in favor of the proposed amendment.
	I am in favor of the proposed amendment. I am against the proposed amendment.
	I am against the proposed amendment.
	I am against the proposed amendment. Karin M. Racliwal
	I am against the proposed amendment.
	I am against the proposed amendment. Karin M. Racliwal
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment. Karin M. Rachwal Owner Signature Karin M. Rachwal
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment. Karin M. Rachwal Owner Signature Karin M. Rachwal Printed Name
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	I am against the proposed amendment. Karin M. Rachwal Owner Signature Karin M. Rachwal Printed Name
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN	I am against the proposed amendment. Karin M. Rachwal Owner Signature Karin M. Rachwal Printed Name Nov. 30, 2006
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	I am against the proposed amendment. Karin M. Rachwal Owner Signature Karin M. Rachwal Printed Name
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	I am against the proposed amendment. Karin M. Rachwal Owner Signature Karin M. Rachwal Printed Name Nov. 30, 2006
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	I am against the proposed amendment. Karin M. Rachwal Owner Signature Karin M. Rachwal Printed Name Nov. 30, 2006
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	I am against the proposed amendment. Karin M. Rachwal Owner Signature Karin M. Rachwal Printed Name Nov. 30, 2006
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	I am against the proposed amendment. Karin M. Rachwal Owner Signature Karin M. Rachwal Printed Name Nov. 30, 2006

0708702327 Page: 47 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned	FRANK	XZ	AGAN	being the owner of
813 WILLOW IFI	US LN'		Prospect Heights,	being the owner of Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Associa	ation appoint		<u></u>	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has be		the prev	vious blank,	the current
				all have the full power to vote as
	-	-		of substitution and revocation,
-				the power to vote as I have
	_	-		laration of Condominium
_				n, which would restrict leasing.
				vided with this Proxy.
My presence at a me	eting will autor	matically	y revoke this proxy	for the meeting attended, unless I
				e hereof are hereby revoked.
Also I understand that	at I may revoke	this pro	oxy at any time by s	ending a letter to the Board of
Directors of the Asso	ciation revoking	ng the pi	roxy. Any use of the	e singular includes the plural in
this form.				
		0		
				below for the above noted
				ership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condomir	nium which wo	ould rest	rict leasing.	
			0/	
	YES	-	I am in izvor of the	he proposed amendment.
,	N			
	NO	-	I am against the	roposed amendment.
			1 may	
				n jaga
		_	Owner Signature	
			FRANK	NEACO:
,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Printed Name	1)211313
OFFICIAL SEA			/ /	·C
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE O	FILLINOIS {		12/2/	o (_
. MY COMMISSION EXPIRES	S 6-9-2008 }		Date	
			Date	
SUBSCRIBED and S	WORN to hef	are me		
	Dec.			·
	albrian			
Notary Pu	ıblic		·	

0708702327 Page: 48 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	•
The Undersigned How MD RED	, being the owner of
725 NEWGATE UNITD	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the pre	vious blank, the current
Board Secretary to be my true and lawful	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
if I were present with all powers I possess	including full power of substitution and revocation,
and including without limiting the general	ity of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
indicated below regarding the proposed an	nendment to the Declaration of Condominium
Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club Vill	age, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed amendment restrict	ting leasing was provided with this Proxy.
11 copy of the p 1/b sed amendment restric	ting leasing was provided with this Proxy
My presence at a meeting will automatically	y revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
indicate otherwise All provies evacuted b	y me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
Also Lunderstand that I may ray ake this pr	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
Directors of the Association rayo' ing the	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
this form.	proxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	•
I do expressly direct and instruct my provide	to vote as indicated below for the above noted
proposed amendment to the Declaration of	Condeminium Opposition for the above noted
Village, A Condominium which would rest	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
vinage, A Condominant which would lest	inci leasing.
· YES -	Tom in facilities at
1 ES -	I am in favor of the proposed amendment.
NO -	Layra against the managed amount of
110 -	I am against the proposed amendment.
	mand Nad
	Sumar Signature
	Owner Signature
	HOUMO J. DEPINITER
OFFICIAL SEAL	Drinted Name
DELORIS VOLKMAN	Printed Name
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	11/28/06
£	Doto
	Date '
SUBSCRIBED and SWQRN to before me	
this 28 day of \sqrt{ov} , 2006.	
day of 17 00 , 2000.	
Welmin Thelamon	
Notary Public	
<i>y</i> = <i>y</i>	

[−]0708702327 Page: 49 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned William + Lau	ele Rosenthal, being the owner of
776 MARGATELA	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the prev	vious blank, the current
	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
	including full power of substitution and revocation,
	ity of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
	endment to the Declaration of Condominium
	age, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the p oposed amendment restrict	ing leasing was provided with this Proxy.
My presence at a meeting will automatically	y revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
indicate otherwise. All proxies executed by	me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
Also I understand that I may revoke this pro	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
Directors of the Association revoking the pr	roxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	•
0_	
I do expressly direct and instruct my prosy	to vote as indicated below for the above noted
proposed amendment to the Declaration of	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would rest	
. /	0,
YES -	I am in favor of the proposed amendment.
/ ~	
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.
	Variable of the control of the contr
	James to the
	Owner Signature
	LAURIE Roserihal
OFFICIAL SEAL	Printed Name
DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	11 2001
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	11-30-06
William Market M	Date
CIDCODIDED 10WODAL 1 C	
SUBSCRIBED and SWUKN to before me	
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me this 30 day of 1/21 2006	
this 30 day of 00. 2006.	
1/	
1/	

0708702327 Page: 50 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned Augustal	being the owner of
617 Edinburgh "B"	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the prev	
	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
	ncluding full power of substitution and revocation,
	ty of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
	endment to the Declaration of Condominium
	age, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed amendment restrict	ing leasing was provided with this Proxy.
100	•
	y revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
indicate otherwise. All proxies executed by	me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
Also I understand that I may revoke this pro	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
Directors of the Association revoking the pr	roxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	
0_	
I do expressly direct and instruct my proxy	to vote as indicated below for the above noted
	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would rest	ric. leasing.
* /	0,
X YES -	I am in avor of the proposed amendment.
YES -	
	I am in any of the proposed amendment. I am against the proposed amendment.
	I am against the proposed amendment. Margue Soll Owner Signature
	I am against the proposed amendment. Margue Soll Owner Signature
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment. Marge Solo—
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN	I am against the proposed amendment. Marge Soll— Owner Signature MARGE SALA
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	I am against the proposed amendment. Marga Sala Owner Signature MARGE SALA Printed Name
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN	I am against the proposed amendment. Marke Solve Owner Signature MARGE SALA Printed Name Nov. 28, 2006
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	I am against the proposed amendment. Marga Sala Owner Signature MARGE SALA Printed Name
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	I am against the proposed amendment. Marke Solve Owner Signature MARGE SALA Printed Name Nov. 28, 2006
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	I am against the proposed amendment. Marke Solve Owner Signature MARGE SALA Printed Name Nov. 28, 2006
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	I am against the proposed amendment. Marke Solve Owner Signature MARGE SALA Printed Name Nov. 28, 2006
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	I am against the proposed amendment. Marke Solve Owner Signature MARGE SALA Printed Name Nov. 28, 2006
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	I am against the proposed amendment. Marke Solve Owner Signature MARGE SALA Printed Name Nov. 28, 2006

0708702327 Page: 51 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned JACOULLINE JAMP	, being the owner of
657 PEMBRIDGE #D Prospect Heights, Illin	ois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the previous blank,	the current
Board Secretary, to be my true and lawful proxy. My proxy shall h	ave the full power to vote as
if I were present with all powers I possess including full power of si	
and including, without limiting the generality of the foregoing, the	power to vote as I have
indicated below regarding the proposed amendment to the Declarati	
Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club Village, A Condominium, w	
A copy of the roor osed amendment restricting leasing was provided	
My presence at a meeting will automatically revoke this proxy for t	he meeting attended, unless I
indicate otherwise. All proxies executed by me prior to the date her	eof are hereby revoked.
Also I understand that I may revoke this proxy at any time by sending	ng a letter to the Board of
Directors of the Association reveking the proxy. Any use of the sin	
this form.	•
0/	
I do expressly direct and instruct my prox/ to vote as indicated belo proposed amendment to the Declaration of Condominium Ownershi Village, A Condominium which would restrict leasing.	
YES - I am in favor of the p	roposed amendment.
NO - I am against the prop	osed amendment.
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008 Date	Limp E. SAMP
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me this, 2006.	
Debris Valburar Notary Public	

0708702327 Page: 52 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

D ECEIVE | WOV 0 1 2006

REVOCABLE PROXY FOR

ROB ROY COUNTRY CLUB VILLAGE

The Undersigned Koren Duchanan, being the owner of
Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the previous blank, the current
Board Secretary, to be my true and lawful proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
if I were present with all powers I possess including full power of substitution and revocation,
and including without limiting the generality of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
indicated below regarding the proposed amendment to the Declaration of Condominium
Own Village. A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
aded with this Proxy.
i, saided with this front.
My presence at a meeting will automatically revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
indicate otherwise. All proxies executed by me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
Also I understand that I may revoke this proxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
Directors of the Association revolving the proxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.
this form.
I do expressly direct and instruct my proxy to yets as indicated helevy for the shows noted
I do expressly direct and instruct my proxy to vote as indicated below for the above noted
proposed amendment to the Declaration of Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would restrict leasing.
YES - I am in favor of the proposed amendment.
YES - I am in favor of the proposed amendment.
NO. I am a single the area and amount on a second
NO - I am against the proposed amendment.
A Comment of the Comm
Juen 20 Julyanan
Owner Signature
Risted Name
Printed Name
Chaper Sy Louis
Date
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me
this 30th day of Uctober, 2006. "OFFICIAL SEAL"
HILDAL MARTINEZ
Notary Public, State of Illinois Notary Public Notary Public State of Illinois My Commission Expires 10/27/09
Notary Public My Commission Expires 10/27/09

10

0708702327 Page: 53 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned	LSCHPI	N being the owner of
810 PINE FOREST W.		Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoin	nt	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted	d in the previ	ious blank,the current
Board Secretary, to be my true a	and lawful pr	roxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
if I were present with all powers	s I possess ir	ncluding full power of substitution and revocation,
and including, without limiting	the generalit	y of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
indicated below regarding the pr	roposed ame	endment to the Declaration of Condominium
Ownership for Rob Roy Country	y Club Villa	ge, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed amendm	nent restricti	ng leasing was provided with this Proxy.
My presence at a meeting will a	utomatically	revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
		me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
		xy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
		oxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.		
	0	
	claration of C	o vote as indicated below for the above noted Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club ict leasing.
\sim v	ES -	I am in favor of the proposed amendment.
	E0 -	Tail in 13voi of the proposed amendment.
NO	0 -	I am against the proposed amendment.
		Judith P. Bapin
		Owner Signature
		JUDITH A. SCAPIN
OFFICIAL SEAL		Printed Name
DELORIS VOLKMAN		10/1/10
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008		12/4/00
······		Date / /
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to I		
this 4 day of $9ec$	<u></u> , 2006.	
Delois Valbria	2C	
Notary Public		

0708702327 Page: 54 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned JESTEV Sh	being the owner of
28 A COUNTRY CLUB DR.	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the pro	
	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
if I were present with all powers I possess	including full power of substitution and revocation,
	lity of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
	nendment to the Declaration of Condominium
	lage, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
	eting leasing was provided with this Proxy.
My presence at a meeting will automatical	ly revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
indicate otherwise. All proxies executed by	by me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
Also I understand that I may revoke this p	roxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
	proxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
I do expressly direct and instruct my proxy	to vote as indicated below for the above noted
proposed amendment to the Declaration of	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would res	stric leasing.
. v	
YES -	I am in cavor of the proposed amendment.
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.
	Potos
	DESIEN STOW
	Owner Signature
	LESIER SHAW
OFFICIAL SEAL	Printed Name
DELORIS VOLKMAN	
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS \$	12-2-06
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	Date
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	
this 2 day of $0 \in 2$, 2006.	
10.1:7601	
NY VOILS CROWNER	
Notary Public	

⁻0708702327 Page: 55 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned	JUSEPA	<i>f</i> 5	HULRUTT	, being the owner of
717C BURR DE	7K 1 N		Prospect Heights	s, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Associ	ation appoin	ıt		to vote as my proxy
			evious blank,	
				hall have the full power to vote as
if I were present wit	th all powers	I possess	s including full power	er of substitution and revocation,
and including, with	out limiting t	he genera	ality of the foregoing	the power to vote as I have
indicated below reg	arding the pr	oposed a	mendment to the De	claration of Condominium
Ownership for Rob	Rov Country	Club Vi	llage A Condomini	ım, which would restrict leasing.
				ovided with this Proxy.
My presence at a me	eeting vill at	ıtomatica	lly revoke this proxy	for the meeting attended, unless I
indicate otherwise.	All proxies e	executed	by me prior to the da	the hereof are hereby revoked.
Also I understand th	at I may 1ev	bke this r	proxy at any time by	sending a letter to the Board of
Directors of the Ass	ociation revo	king the	proxy. Any use of t	he singular includes the plural in
this form.			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	guaran m
		0,	.	
I do expressly direct	and instruct	my prox	y to vote as indicated	d below for the above noted
proposed amendmen	nt to the Decl	laration o	f Coraominium Ow	nership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condomi	nium which	would re	strict leasing.	. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	· YE	ES -	I am in taver of	the proposed amendment.
	NO) -	I am against the	proposed amendment.
				or open and an entire
				X
			Jan X	Jan Jan
			Owner Signature	5
			\ 7	
			Joseph	H SHULRUP'S
OFFICIAL SE	AL .		Printed Name	
DELORIS VOLK				
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE O			11-28	-06
MY COMMISSION EXPIRE	3 0-3-2000 }		Date	
SUBSCRIBED and	SWORN to I	oefore me)	
this <u>28</u> day o	f Nov	, 2006.		
Deloris Z	Cohma	<u> </u>		
Notary P	ublic			
,				

0708702327 Page: 56 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

That I have to the	1 kul narch
The Undersigned $\frac{1}{1}$	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Clas Village Aggregation	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the prev	
	roxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
	ncluding full power of substitution and revocation,
	ty of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
	endment to the Declaration of Condominium
	ge, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the processed amendment restrict	ing leasing was provided with this Proxy.
	·
My presence at a meeting will automatically	revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
indicate otherwise. All proxies executed by	me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
Also I understand that I may revoke this pro	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
	oxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	
	A
I do expressly direct and instruct my proxy	o vote as indicated below for the above noted
proposed amendment to the Declaration of	Cordominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would restr	rict leasing.
YES -	I am in favor of the proposed amendment.
	4
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.
	Owner Signature When Signature
	Owner Signature
	And C SHOMEK
OFFICIAL SEAL	Printed Name
DELORIS VOLKMAN . NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS }	
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	1/12/2006
£	Date
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	
this 25 day of Nov , 2006.	
$\bigcap a : \neg \cap A$	
Delous Valbran	
Notary Public	

0708702327 Page: 57 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	\sim
The Undersigned MARY JANE	being the owner of
508 C LOCH LOMENTS	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Člub Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the prev	rious blank, the current
Board Secretary, to be my true and lawful p	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
if I were present with all powers I possess i	ncluding full power of substitution and revocation,
	ty of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
indicated below regarding the proposed am-	endment to the Declaration of Condominium
Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club Villa	nge, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed amendment restrict	ing leasing was provided with this Proxy.
100	
My presence at a meeting will automatically	y revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
indicate otherwise. All provies executed by	me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
Also I understand that I may revoke this pro	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
Directors of the Association revoking the pr	roxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	
I do expressly direct and instruct my proxy	to vote as indicated below for the above noted
proposed amendment to the Declaration of	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would rest	rict leasing.
	0/,
	I am in favor of the proposed amendment.
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.
	ml. 1 Scalt
	11 ary pore source le
	Owner Signature
	MARUJANG SOWATZAK
OFFICIAL SEAL	Printed Name
DELORIS VOLKMAN	12/4/2h
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	12/4/06
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	Date
•	
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	
this 4 day of 1 ec, 2006.	
10 0 110 1	
Welous Valhuan	
Notary Public	

0708702327 Page: 58 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned David Spauldin	being the owner of
Club Village Association appoint	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the prev	rious blank,the current
Board Secretary, to be my true and lawful p	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
if I were present with all powers I possess i	ncluding full power of substitution and revocation,
and including, without limiting the generali	ty of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
indicated below regarding the proposed ame	endment to the Declaration of Condominium
Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club Villa	age, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed amendment restrict	ing leasing was provided with this Proxy.
70	
My presence at a meeting will automatically	y revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
	me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
-	roxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	
I do expressly direct and instruct my proxy	to vote as indicated below for the above noted
	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would restr	
	0,
YES `}	I am in 12.vor of the proposed amendment.
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.
	i) 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1
	David Span ding
	Owner Signature
	David Spaulding
OFFICIAL SEAL	Printed Name
DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	11/29/2006
	Date
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	
this 27 day of NoV , 2006.	
DA: 1CAA	
below Volbner	
Notary Public	

0708702327 Page: 59 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned	10	4 N	57	ENGER	, being the owner of
458 WILLIA	7M5 /	308	4	Prospect Heights	, being the owner of , Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Associa	ation app	point		•	to vote as my proxy the current hall have the full power to vote as
or if NO name has be	een inse	rted in	the pre	vious blank,	the current
Board Secretary, to b	e my tn	ue and	lawful	proxy. My proxy s	hall have the full power to vote as
					er of substitution and revocation,
					, the power to vote as I have
					claration of Condominium
Ownership for Rob R	Roy Cou	ntry C	lub Vil	lage, A Condominiu	ım, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the propos	sed amer	ndment	restric	ting leasing was pro	ovided with this Proxy.
70,	0				
					for the meeting attended, unless I
					te hereof are hereby revoked.
	-		-	•	sending a letter to the Board of
	ciation i	revokir	ig the p	proxy. Any use of t	he singular includes the plural in
this form.		(
			0		
•		-			d below for the above noted
				/ 1	nership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condomin	nium wh	ich wo	uld res	strict leasing.	
		XZEO C		V	41
		YES	-	I am in Javor of	the proposed amendment.
		NO		T and a second the	
		NO	-	-	proposed amendment.
				John =	TEN SV
				Owner Signature	stena-
				Owner Signature	0.
				JOHN :	STEN SEL
,				Printed Name	
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMA	ΔΝ ξ				
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF IL				12/4/	2006
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-	-9-2008			Date	
SUBSCRIBED and S	WORN	to befo	ore me		
	Dec				
	4				
Nelson The	lamo	er_			
Notary Pu	blic	- · -			

0708702327 Page: 60 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned 1009 Thom	
614 THISTIE	
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the prev	vious blank, the current
Board Secretary, to be my true and lawful	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
	ncluding full power of substitution and revocation,
and including, without limiting the general	ty of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
	endment to the Declaration of Condominium
Ownership for Pob Roy Country Club Villa	age, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed amendment restrict	ing leasing was provided with this Proxy.
My presence at a meeting will automaticall	y revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
	me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
Directors of the Association revoking the p	roxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	•
	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Clubrict leasing.
YES -	1 : (/ 4 64)
IES -	I am in favor of the proposed amendment.
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.
	Tam against the Arposcu amenument.
<	Vory Meon in Owner Signature
	Tony Vidempson
,,,,,, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	W. 1 . 1 W. T
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN	Printed Name
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	12-2-06
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	Date
	Date
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	
this 2 day of 2 , 2006.	
Delorin Volhman	
Notary Public	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

0708702327 Page: 61 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

REVOCABLE PROXY FOR ROB ROY COUNTRY CLUB VILLAGE

The Undersigned Use	Ja V	ran	being the owner of
20 Carentar Olile	l. Ner	-al.	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association a	ppoint		to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been ins	erted in	the pre	to vote as my proxy vious blank, the current proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
Board Secretary, to be my	true and	lawful	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
•			including full power of substitution and revocation,
<u>-</u>	-		ity of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
2,	_	-	nendment to the Declaration of Condominium
			lage, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
	-		ting leasing was provided with this Proxy.
Q			
My presence at a meeting v	vill auto	matical	ly revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
indicate otherwise. All pro	xies exe	cuted b	y me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
			roxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
Directors of the Association	n revoki	ig the p	proxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.			
I do expressly direct and in	struct m	у ргоху	10 vote as indicated below for the above noted
proposed amendment to the	e Declara	ation of	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium v	vhich wo	ould res	trict leasing.
. 1			4
X	YES	-	I am in favor of the proposed amendment.
			9
	NO	-	I am against the proposed amendment.
			0.
			$\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{L}}$
			Olga Santel
			Owner Signature
			NED TRANDES
·····	ศา		OLGA TRANDEL
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN	}		Printed Name
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	3 }		11/30/06
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	!		
			Date
SUBSCRIBED and SWQR	N to had	fora mo	
this 30 day of No			
ay or 100	<u> </u>	, 2000.	
Delana Tral	ban co.	M	
Notary Public	Jyrco	<u>, </u>	

6 51

0708702327 Page: 62 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned ARTHUR -	+ NADINIZ VAN Demgahe owner of
496 GRIERU BRIDGE LN	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the prev	
Board Secretary, to be my true and lawful p	roxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
if I were present with all powers I possess in	ncluding full power of substitution and revocation,
and including without limiting the generalis	ty of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
indicated octow regarding the proposed ame	endment to the Declaration of Condominium
Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club Villa	ge, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed amendment restrict	ng leasing was provided with this Proxy
My presence at a meeting will automatically	revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
indicate otherwise. All proxies executed by	me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
Also I understand that I may revoke this pro	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
	oxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	
I do expressly direct and instruct my proxy	to vote as indicated below for the above noted
proposed amendment to the Declaration of	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would restr	ict le isi ig.
Was and	
YES Y	I am in favo: of the proposed amendment.
NO	
<u>/</u> NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.
	(Q _A ,
	C TD S T 100
	Owner Signature
	Owner Signature
	ARTHUR 13 VANASEK
OFFICIAL SEAL	Printed Name
DELORIS VOLKMAN	
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	1/-30-6
······································	Date
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	
this 30 day of NoV_1 , 2006.	
Delaris Valbran	
Notary Public	
J	

0708702327 Page: 63 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned PHYLLIS VI	ERDERAME , being the owner of D Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country		
Club Village Association appoint			
or if NO name has been inserted in the	to vote as my proxy previous blank, the current		
	ful proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as		
	ess including full power of substitution and revocation,		
	erality of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have		
indicated below regarding the proposed amendment to the Declaration of Condominium			
Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club Village, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing. A copy of the proposed amendment restricting leasing was provided with this Proxy.			
A copy of the proposed amendment res	uncting leasing was provided with this Proxy.		
M. CX III			
	cally revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I		
	d by me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	s proxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of		
	ne proxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in		
this form.			
7.1			
	oxy to vote as indicated below for the above noted		
- •	of Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club		
Village, A Condominium which would	restrict leasing.		
X YES -	I am in tay of the proposed amondment		
IES -	I am in tayo, of the proposed amendment.		
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.		
	· Qa		
	(Pl. M. Valley		
	myllie revoletance		
	Owner Signature		
	Phyllis Verolerame Owner Signature PHYLLIS VERDERAINE		
	Dividition VERVERNINE		
OFFICIAL SEAL	Printed Name		
DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	12-2 11		
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	12-2-06		
***************************************	Date		
CLIDCODIDED and CWODN to before			
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before			
this 2 day of 2 , , 20	υ υ .		
Malai Talka			
Notary Public	-		

0708702327 Page: 64 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned LIQUALD WAG	NEAL , being the owner of
508 ABERDEEN LANE	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the prev	vious blank,the current
Board Secretary, to be my true and lawful	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
if I were present with all powers I possess i	ncluding full power of substitution and revocation,
and including, without limiting the general	ity of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
indicated below regarding the proposed am	endment to the Declaration of Condominium
Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club Villa	age, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the plorosed amendment restrict	
100	
My presence at a meeting will automaticall	y revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
indicate otherwise. All proxies executed by	me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
Also I understand that I may revoke this pro	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
Directors of the Association reveking the p	roxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
0-	
I do expressly direct and instruct my proxy	to vote as indicated below for the above noted
proposed amendment to the Declaration or	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would rest	ric. leasing.
	0,
	I am in lever of the proposed amendment.
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.
	1 10
	Worwld Wagier
	Owner Signature
	DONALD WAGNER Printed Name
OFFICIAL SEAL	Printed Name
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN	
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS }	12-2-06
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	Date
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	
this 2 day of Dec , , 2006.	
100.7001	
Notary Public	
riotaly rubile	

0708702327 Page: 65 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned	LEA	15117	7-5	being the owner of
616 THISTLE	LANE		Prospect Heigl	nts, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Associa	tion appoint		MYSELF	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has be				the current
Board Secretary, to b	e my true and	l lawful	ргоху. Му ргоху	shall have the full power to vote as
				wer of substitution and revocation,
				ng, the power to vote as I have
indicated below regar	ding the prop	oosed an	nendment to the I	Declaration of Condominium
Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club Village, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.				
A copy of the processed amendment restricting leasing was provided with this Proxy.				
My presence at a mee	ting will auto	omatical	ly revoke this pro	xy for the meeting attended, unless I
				date hereof are hereby revoked.
	-	-		y sending a letter to the Board of
		_	= -	f the singular includes the plural in
this form.				•
		0		
I do expressly direct a	and instruct n	y proxy	to vote as indica	ted below for the above noted
				wnership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condomini				
· ·	/		0,	
<u>X</u>	YES	-	I am in tavor (of the proposed amendment.
	NO		<i>J</i>	
-	NO	-	I am agamst u	he proposed amendment.
			At	ten A. Buta
			Owner Signatur	re
			EFTA	LEA S. B. TA
OFFICIAL SEAL	~~~~3		Printed Name	· C_
DELORIS VOLKMA	N }		Â.	
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF IL	Linois {		Dec	12, 2006
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-	9-2008 }		Date	
				·
SUBSCRIBED and SV	WORN to be	fore me		
his $\int \mathcal{L}$ day of	Dec	, 2006.		
Delais Va	lkmar	ر		
Notary Pul	vlic			

0708702327 Page: 66 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

162	being the owner of
193 COUNTRY CLUB	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the prev	vious blank,the current
	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
if I were present with all powers I possess if	including full power of substitution and revocation,
	ity of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
indicated below regarding the proposed am	endment to the Declaration of Condominium
	age, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed amendment restrict	ing leasing was provided with this Proxy.
100	
	y revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
	me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
-	roxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	
	to vote as indicated below for the above noted
proposed amendment to the Declaration of	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would rest	rict leasing.
YES -	I am 1/2 favor of the proposed amendment.
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.
	N. A Balton
	West Bottom
	West Bottom
	West Bottom
	Swit Boston Owner Signature KURT BOST 5 3M
OFFICIAL SEAL	West Bottom
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN	Swit Boston Owner Signature KURT BOST 5 3M
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	Just Boston Owner Signature KURT BOST F 3M Printed Name 12-11-0-6
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN	Swit Boston Owner Signature KURT BOST 5 3M
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	Just Boston Owner Signature KURT BOST F 3M Printed Name 12-11-0-6
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 8-9-2008 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	Just Boston Owner Signature KURT BOST F 3M Printed Name 12-11-0-6
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	Just Boston Owner Signature KURT BOST F 3M Printed Name 12-11-0-6
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 8-9-2008 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	Just Boston Owner Signature KURT BOST F 3M Printed Name 12-11-0-6
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 8-9-2008 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	Aut Boston Owner Signature KURT BOSTE SIM Printed Name 12-11-0-6

0708702327 Page: 67 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned Lovette Soy	being the owner of Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
200 Country Clark Dr	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the I	orevious blank,the current
Board Secretary, to be my true and lawf	ful proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
if I were present with all powers I posse	ss including full power of substitution and revocation,
and including, without limiting the gene	rality of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
indicated below regarding the proposed	amendment to the Declaration of Condominium
Ownership for P.ob Roy Country Club V	/illage, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed amendment rest	ricting leasing was provided with this Proxy.
My presence at a meeting will automatic	cally revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
	by me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
	proxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
	e proxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	
	of Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club restrict leasing.
<u> </u>	I am in tever of the proposed amendment.
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.
	Loretta L Book
	Owner Signature /
	LORETTA L. BOYLE
,	Printed Name
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN	
<pre>\$ NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS }</pre>	12/7/01
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	Date
	Dute
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before n	ne ·
his 7 day of $9e$, 200	
1115	υ.
Deloris Valkman	
Notary Public	•

0708702327 Page: 68 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

λ	/)
The Undersigned Domenic Bru	he h
657B. Pembridge In.	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the pre	vious blank,the current
Board Secretary, to be my true and lawful	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
if I were present with all powers I possess	including full power of substitution and revocation,
and including, without limiting the general	ity of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
indicated below regarding the proposed an	nendment to the Declaration of Condominium
Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club Vill	age, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the prorosed amendment restrict	ting leasing was provided with this Proxy.
700	
	y revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
	y me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
	roxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	
• • •	to vote as indicated below for the above noted
	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would rest	inct leasing.
MEC	V
V YES -	I am in Gvor of the proposed amendment.
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.
	
	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
	Owner Signature
	, , ,
	Domenic Brune It
OFFICIAL SEAL	Printed Name
} DELORIS VOLKMAN {	12/2-/-
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	12/03/06
MIT COMMINICATION EXT THE G-3-2000 }	Date /
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	
his 5 day of Dec , 2006.	
Delosis To Opnor	

⁻0708702327 Page: 69 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned	nna	m .	Absher	, being the owner of
639 Thistle			Prospect Heights	, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association:	appoint			to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been in	iserted in	the pro	evious blank,	the current
				hall have the full power to vote as
if I were present with all p	iowers I	possess	including full powe	r of substitution and revocation,
and including, without lim	iting the	e genera	lity of the foregoing	, the power to vote as I have
indicated below regarding	the prop	osed a	mendment to the Dec	claration of Condominium
				m, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed an	nendmen	it restric	cting leasing was pro	vided with this Proxy.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Y_			for the meeting attended, unless I
7				te hereof are hereby revoked.
				sending a letter to the Board of
	n revoki	ing the	proxy. Any use of the	ne singular includes the plural in
this form.	(6		
T do overcools discot and in) ete : : :e. :	Latera Canalia at ann mar d
				below for the above noted
				nership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium v	MITCH WO	outa res	suict reasing.	
	YES	_	I am in favor of	the proposed amendment.
	_ 120	-	Tam in favor or	ne proposed amendment.
	NO	-	I am against the	proposed amendment.
			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	-/-
			X.	
			Donna	m Haher
			Owner Signature	<u></u>
			_	
			DONNA	M. FISHER
OFFICIAL SEAL	ı		Printed Name	C
DELORIS VOLKMAN	! !		Xea.	7 . 70
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	1		o vec	1,2006
······································	•		Date	,
SUBSCRIBED and SWOR				•
hisday of	سي	, 2006.		•
1/20 7/0	la			
Notary Public	ma	<u>7— </u>		
INULALY FUUIIC				

0708702327 Page: 70 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned DOROTHY M. FRHAK, being the owner of
506 LEGIS 13 LE LN. Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint to vote as my prox
or if NO name has been inserted in the previous blank, the current
Board Secretary, to be my true and lawful proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
if I were present with all powers I possess including full power of substitution and revocation,
and including, without limiting the generality of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
indicated below regarding the proposed amendment to the Declaration of Condominium
Ownership for Pob Roy Country Club Village, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed amendment restricting leasing was provided with this Proxy.
My presence at a meeting will automatically revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless
indicate otherwise. All proxies executed by me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
Also I understand that I may revoke this proxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
Directors of the Association revoking the proxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.
I do expressly direct and instruct my proxy to vote as indicated below for the above noted
proposed amendment to the Declaration of Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Clu
Village, A Condominium which would restrict leasing.
YES - I am in igyor of the proposed amendment.
NO - I am against the proposed amendment.
Downly M. Frank
Owner Signature
DOROTHY M. FRINK
OFFICIAL SEAL Printed Name
{ DELORIS VOLKMAN }
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008
Date
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me
this 5 day of Dec , 2006.
De Paris Valhances
Notary Public

0708702327 Page: 71 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

REVOCABLE PROXY FOR ROB ROY COUNTRY CLUB VILLAGE

The Undersigned Marcon Alu	ster , being the owner of		
657A Genbridge In	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country		
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy		
or if NO name has been inserted in the prev	ious blank, the current		
Board Secretary, to be my true and lawful p	roxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as		
if I were present with all powers I possess i	ncluding full power of substitution and revocation,		
and including, without limiting the generali	ty of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have		
	endment to the Declaration of Condominium		
	ge, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.		
A copy of the proposed amendment restricting leasing was provided with this Proxy.			
My presence at a meeting will automatically	y revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I		
	me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.		
	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of		
	oxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in		
this form.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
	>		
I do expressly direct and instruct my proxy	to vote as indicated below for the above noted		
	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club		
Village, A Condominium which would rest			
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	G		
YES -	I am in favor of the proposed amendment.		
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.		
	Murion Huerles		
	Owner Signature		
	$O_{\mathcal{E}_{-}}$		
,	MARION HUERTER		
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN	Printed Name		
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS			
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	DecemBER 7 2006		
	Date //		
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	•		
this			
1) losi Thollows			
Notary Public			
1 (otal y 1 don't			

k 67

0708702327 Page: 72 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	JONES, being the owner of		
87 COUNTRY CLUB DR	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country		
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy		
or if NO name has been inserted in the prev	vious blank, the current		
	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as		
•	ncluding full power of substitution and revocation,		
	ity of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have		
	endment to the Declaration of Condominium		
	age, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.		
A copy of the proposed amendment restricting leasing was provided with this Proxy.			
My presence at a meeting will automatically	y revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I		
	me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.		
	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of		
	roxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in		
this form.	toxy. They use of the singular melades the planar in		
this form.			
I do expressly direct and instruct my provide	to vote as indicated below for the above noted		
	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club		
Village, A Condominium which would rest			
Village, A Colidonillium which would lest	not raving.		
YES -	I am is form of the proposed amondment		
TES -	I am in favor of the proposed amendment.		
NO -	I am against the p, oposed amenament.		
	() by ON I		
	Slender Jones		
	Owner Signature		
	4-3		
	KICHARD / SCNES		
······································	Printed Name		
OFFICIAL SEAL			
* DELORIS VOLKMAN * NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS *	Dee 1, 2006		
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	Date		
	Date		
TIDCODDED and CHODNIA Lacana ma			
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	•		
his $\frac{1}{2}$ day of $\frac{1}{2}$ day of $\frac{1}{2}$ day of $\frac{1}{2}$			
Deloris Valleman			
Notary Public			

0708702327 Page: 73 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned 10m	Kr	a115	, being the owner of
17 RobRoyL	.Us	- 1	being the owner of Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association app	oint ''	אוד כ	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inser	ted in t		
Board Secretary, to be my tru	ie and I	awful p	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
			ncluding full power of substitution and revocation,
and including, without limiting	ng the g	generali	ty of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
indicated below regarding the	propo	sed am	endment to the Declaration of Condominium
			age, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the p or osed amen	dment	restrict	ing leasing was provided with this Proxy.
70			
My presence at a meeting will	l autom	natically	y revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
indicate otherwise. All proxis	es exec	uted by	me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
			oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
			roxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.			•
		0	
I do expressly direct and instru	uct my	proxy	to vote as indicated below for the above noted
proposed amendment to the D	eclarat	ion of	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium whi	ch wou	ıld resti	rict leasing.
	YES	•	I am in (xv)r of the proposed amendment.
	MO		9
	NO	-	I am against the proposed amendment.
			x-0
			a Roman Iraus
			Owner Signature
			Thomas J. Kraysis
,			Thomas J. Hayss
{ OFFICIAL SEAL } DELORIS VOLKMAN }	•		Printed Name
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS			17/2/20
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008			14/1/06
			Date / /
CIDCODDED - 1 CWODY	- 1. 0		
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN t			
this 9 day of Dec	2	ZUUO.	
Delusis The I have	an.		
Notary Public			

[−]0708702327 Page: 74 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned Robert ELe	-e, being the owner of
6916hAM ou	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the pre-	
Board Secretary, to be my true and lawful	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
if I were present with all powers I possess	including full power of substitution and revocation,
and including, without limiting the general	ity of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
indicated below regarding the proposed am	endment to the Declaration of Condominium
Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club Vill	age, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed amendment restrict	
My presence at a meeting will automaticall	y revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
	me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
	roxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	roxy. Any use of the singular includes the plurar in
this form.	
I do expressly direct and instruct my provide	courts as indicated below for the above mated
	v vote as indicated below for the above noted
	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would rest	nct ressing.
V MEC	Y in the control of the control
YES -	I am in izvor of the proposed amendment.
/	9
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.
	adjust & Lee
	Owner Signature
	RoBert ELees
OFFICIAL SEAL	Printed Name
DELORIS VOLKMAN	
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS {	12-7-06.
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2006	Date
	Date
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	
L-m	•
his $\frac{7}{2}$ day of $\frac{2006}{2}$.	
Deloris Volkman	
Notary Public	

0708702327 Page: 75 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned SuSan M	ackett, being the owner of
641 Stirting	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the pr	
	l proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
	s including full power of substitution and revocation,
	ality of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
-	mendment to the Declaration of Condominium
	illage, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
	cting leasing was provided with this Proxy.
My presence at a meaning will automatica	ally revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
	by me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
	proxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
	proxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	promy. They doe or any ornigunar moral or the practice in
I do expressly direct and instruct my prov	v to vote as indicated below for the above noted
	of Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would re	
vinago, ir condominam which would re	sure cosnig.
YES -	I am in fayor of the proposed amendment.
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.
	Moan / Wackell
	Owner Signature
	C D MOd #
	Jusan Mackell
,	Printed Name
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN	
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	12-8-06
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008 {	Date
	_
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	
this 8 day of Dec , 2006.	
1000	
Woloses Vallama	
Notary Public	

0708702327 Page: 76 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

REVOCABLE PROXY FOR

ROB ROY COUNTRY CLUB VILLAGE

$\neg A \cdot G \setminus A$	1.1/
The Undersigned / aren 6 - 116	llleo, being the owner of
673 13" PEMBRIDGE LN.	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the prev	ious blank, the current
	roxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
if I were present with all powers I possess in	ncluding full power of substitution and revocation,
	ty of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
	endment to the Declaration of Condominium
	ge, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed amendment restrict	
0	,
My presence at a meeting will automatically	revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
indicate otherwise. All proxies executed by	me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
Also I understand that I may revoke this pro	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
Directors of the Association revoking the pr	oxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	·
0,	
I do expressly direct and instruct my proxy	to vote as indicated below for the above noted
	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would restr	rict leasing.
\ \ \	46
XYES -	I am in faver of the proposed amendment.
270	
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.
	(Q _A ,
	Marine & Williams
	Ourse Signature
	Owner Signature
	MARION E. MENTO
OFFICIAL SEAL	Printed Name
DELORIS VOLKMAN	Finited Name
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	12/01/06
*************************************	Date
	Date /
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	
this 7 day of Dec , 2006.	
11 1 20 0	
Deloris Vollaman	
Notary Public	

O/08702327 Pa B475775298
T0: 18475
TO: 18475

TO: 18475 TO: 18479916122

REVOCABLE PROXY FOR

ROB ROY COUNTRY CLUB VILLAGE

The Undersigned Louise	being the owner of
7010 BURR DAR IN.	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the pre	
Board Secretary, to be my true and lawful	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
if I were present with all powers I possess	including full power of substitution and revocation,
and including, without limiting the genera	lity of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
indicated below regarding the proposed an	nendment to the Declaration of Condominium
Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club Vil	lage, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed amendment restric	ting leasing was provided with this Proxy.
My process at a milk and it	
indicate otherwise. All across amount of the	ly revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
Also Lundarstand that I may sayake this me	y me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
Directors of the Association revoking the	roxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of proxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	moxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
I do expressly direct and instruct my pro-	to vote as indicated below for the above noted
proposed amendment to the Declaration of	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would res	trict leasing
\/	
YES -	I am is favor of the proposed amendment.
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.
	Louise / adenic
	Owner Signature
	LOUISE NAMENIK
	Printed Name
OFFICIAL SEAL	Trinted Paine
DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	12/14/06
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	Date
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	
his 14 day of Dec . 2006.	·
0 - 70 0	
Delvis Volhman	
Notary Public	

0708702327 Page: 78 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned Kher eur	furnam, being the owner of
543 C Edinburgh	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the prev	
Board Secretary, to be my true and lawful	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
if I were present with all powers I possess i	ncluding full power of substitution and revocation,
and including, without limiting the general	ity of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
indicated below regarding the proposed am	endment to the Declaration of Condominium
Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club Villa	age, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed amendment restrict	ing leasing was provided with this Proxy.
My presence at a meeting will automaticall	y revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
	me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
	roxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	iony. They doe of the ombattal moradoo the plant in
	to vote as indicated below for the above noted Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Clubric: Leasing.
YES -	I am in favor of the proposed amendment.
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.
	Rai Mimon
	Owner Signature /
	Khei-eun Newman
OFFICIAL SEAL	Printed Name
{ DELORIS VOLKMAN {	
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	Vec. 5, 2007
MI COMMISSION EXTENDED & 2500 \$	Date
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	
his 5 day of Dec, , 2006.	
De loves Volknan	
Notary Public	

0708702327 Page: 79 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned NALERIE A	being the owner of
84A COUNTRY CLURD R.	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the pre	vious blank, the current
	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
if I were present with all powers I possess	including full power of substitution and revocation,
and including, without limiting the general	ity of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
indicated below regarding the proposed an	nendment to the Declaration of Condominium
Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club Vill	age, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed amendment restrict	ting leasing was provided with this Proxy.
100	
My presence at a meeting will automaticall	y revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
indicate otherwise. All proxies executed by	y me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
	roxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	
	to vote as indicated below for the above noted
	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would rest	rict lessing.
l e	
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
YES -	I am in favor of the proposed amendment.
YES - NO -	I am in favor of the proposed amendment. I am against the proposed amendment.
	I am against the proposed amendment.
	I am against the proposed amendment. Owner Signature
	I am against the proposed amendment.
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment. Owner Signature
	I am against the proposed amendment. Owner Signature VALENTE A. MYEN
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	I am against the proposed amendment. Owner Signature VALENTE A. MYEN
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN	I am against the proposed amendment. Owner Signature VALENTE A. MYEN
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	I am against the proposed amendment. Owner Signature VACENTE A NOVEN Printed Name
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	I am against the proposed amendment. Owner Signature VACENTE A NOVEN Printed Name
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	I am against the proposed amendment. Owner Signature VACENTE A NOVEN Printed Name
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	I am against the proposed amendment. Owner Signature VACENTE A NOVEN Printed Name

_0708702327 Page: 80 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned Margaret C.	Pra	prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
508 Green Bridge Lane	(Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint		to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the	e previ	ous blank, the current
		oxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
		cluding full power of substitution and revocation,
		y of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
		ndment to the Declaration of Condominium
		ge, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
		ng leasing was provided with this Proxy
		is reading that providing the transportation toxy.
My presence at a meeting will automa	ntically	revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
indicate otherwise. All proxies execu	ted by	me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
		xy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
		oxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	the pr	ony. They use of the singular morades the planar in
tino torin.	分 .	
I do expressly direct and instruct my r	orov v t	o vote as indicated below for the above noted
		Condeminium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A.Condominium which woul		
vinage, A. Condominant which woul	u resu.	ict reasing.
YES .	-	I am in 12705 of the proposed amendment.
		9
NO ·	-	I am against the proposed amendment.
•		
		$\mathcal{M}(\mathcal{L})$
		Mergh
		Owner Signature
		$m \circ O$
		M.C. Pragalz
OFFICIAL SEAL		Printed Name
DELORIS VOLKMAN		10 00 01
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008		12-09-06
		Date
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before		
this $\underline{9}$ day of $\underline{\mathcal{D}ec}$, 2	.006.	
D' A' A'		
Delous Valkman		
Notary Public		

0708702327 Page: 81 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	\$
The Undersigned Camille 7	Serwa, being the owner of Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
700 BURROAK LANE-C	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the prev	ious blank, the current
Board Secretary, to be my true and lawful p	roxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
	acluding full power of substitution and revocation,
	y of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
indicated below regarding the proposed ame	
Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club Villa	ge, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed amendment restricti	
C/X	,
My presence at a meeting will automatically	revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
	me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
Also I understand that I may revoke this pro	xy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
Directors of the Association revolving the pr	oxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	
0/	
	to yete as indicated below for the above noted
	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would restr	ict lessing.
1	40 *
YES -	I am in favor of the proposed amendment.
NO	
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.
	(And M. N. Serve
	Owner Signature
	Owner Signature
	Camille T Serwa
OFFICIAL SEAL	Printed Name
DELORIS VOLKMAN	
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	12/5/ 2006
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008 {	Date
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	
this <u>5</u> day of <u>Dec.</u> , 2006.	
$N = \sqrt{1}$	
Welous Valpoor	
Notary Public	

0708702327 Page: 82 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned $\angle NDA$	S/MON being the owner of
769 B Margate Ln	, being the owner of, being the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the pre-	vious blank, the current
	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
if I were present with all powers I possess	including full power of substitution and revocation,
and including, without limiting the general	ity of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
indicated be'ow regarding the proposed am	endment to the Declaration of Condominium
Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club Vill	age, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed amendment restrict	ing leasing was provided with this Proxy.
	y revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
	me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
	roxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	
	•
	o vote as indicated below for the above noted Cordominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would rest	
> /	
YES -	I am in favor of the proposed amendment.
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.
	Linde at Simon
	Owner Signature
	LINDA A STORON
OFFICIAL SEAL	Printed Name
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN	Printed Name
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	Printed Name
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN	Printed Name 12006
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	Printed Name
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	Printed Name 12006
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	Printed Name 12006
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	Printed Name 12006

0708702327 Page: 83 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

_	The Undersigned KENTSYITH, being the owner of Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
•	Club Village Association appoint
	or if NO name has been inserted in the previous blank, the current
	Board Secretary, to be my true and lawful proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
	if I were present with all powers I possess including full power of substitution and revocation,
	and including, without limiting the generality of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
	indicated below regarding the proposed amendment to the Declaration of Condominium
	Ownership for Rc b Roy Country Club Village, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
	A copy of the proposed amendment restricting leasing was provided with this Proxy.
	My presence at a meeting will automatically revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
	indicate otherwise. All proxies executed by me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
	Also I understand that I may revoke this proxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
	Directors of the Association revoking the proxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
	this form.
	04
	I do expressly direct and instruct my proxy to vote as indicated below for the above noted
	proposed amendment to the Declaration of Condoninium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
	Village, A Condominium which would restrict leasing.
	YES - I am in favor of the proposed amendment.
	NO - I am against the proposed amendment.
	1/1/2
	y rand
	Owner Signature
	W Kran
	OFFICIAL SEAL Printed Name
	OFFICIAL SEAL Printed Name DELORIS VOLKMAN
	NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / / \ / \ /
	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008 }
	Date
	SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me
	•
	this $\frac{1}{2}$ day of $\frac{Dec}{}$, 2006.
	Nata : 1 Collador
	Notary Public

0708702327 Page: 84 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	being the owner of
SIS WILLIAM NULS I	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the pre-	vious blank, the current
Board Secretary, to be my true and lawful	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
	including full power of substitution and revocation,
and including, without limiting the general	ity of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
indicated below regarding the proposed am	nendment to the Declaration of Condominium
	age, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed amendment restrict	ting leasing was provided with this Proxy.
70	
	y revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
	y me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
Also I understand that I may revoke this pro	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
	roxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	
0	
I do expressly direct and instruct my proxy	to vote as indicated below for the above noted
proposed amendment to the Declaration of	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would rest	tric. leasing.
1/	0/,
YES -	I am in (20) of the proposed amendment.
	r am in the proposed amendment.
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.
NO -	
NO -	
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment. Rosemaie Hallwan
NO -	
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment. Rosematic Mallusan Owner Signature
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment. Rosemalie Rosemarie B. Sullwar Rosemarie B. Sullwar Rosemarie B. Sullwar
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment. Rosematic Mallusan Owner Signature
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN	I am against the proposed amendment. Rosemalie Rosemarie B. Sullwar Rosemarie B. Sullwar Rosemarie B. Sullwar
OFFICIAL SEAL	I am against the proposed amendment. Rosemalie Phillwan Owner Signature Rosemarie B. Sillia, VAN Printed Name 12/25/06
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	I am against the proposed amendment. Rosemalie Rosemarie B. Sullwar Rosemarie B. Sullwar Rosemarie B. Sullwar
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	I am against the proposed amendment. Rosemalie Phillwan Owner Signature Rosemarie B. Sillia, VAN Printed Name 12/25/06
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008 SUBSCRIBED and SWQRN to before me	I am against the proposed amendment. Rosemalie Phillwan Owner Signature Rosemarie B. Sillia, VAN Printed Name 12/25/06
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	I am against the proposed amendment. Rosemalie Phillwan Owner Signature Rosemarie B. Sillia, VAN Printed Name 12/25/06
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008 SUBSCRIBED and SWQRN to before me	I am against the proposed amendment. Rosemalie Phillwan Owner Signature Rosemarie B. Sillia, VAN Printed Name 12/25/06
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me this	I am against the proposed amendment. Rosemalie Phillwan Owner Signature Rosemarie B. Sillia, VAN Printed Name 12/25/06
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008 SUBSCRIBED and SWQRN to before me	I am against the proposed amendment. Rosemalie Phillwan Owner Signature Rosemarie B. Sillia, VAN Printed Name 12/25/06

0708702327 Page: 85 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

or if NO name has been inserted in the previous Board Secretary, to be my true and lawful pif I were present with all powers I possess and including, without limiting the general indicated below regarding the proposed am Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club Villa A copy of the proposed amendment restrict My presence at a meeting will automaticall indicate otherwise. All proxies executed by Also I understand that I may revoke this productors of the Association revoking the proposed amendment.	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as including full power of substitution and revocation, ity of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have endment to the Declaration of Condominium age, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
	to vote as indicated below for the above noted Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would rest YES -	
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.
	Jane Humpsen Owner Signature
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	Jane Thompson Printed Name 12-9-06 Date
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me this, 2006.	
Doloris Wolkman Notary Public	

⁻0708702327 Page: 86 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned 11/1/ton 11	, being the owner of
286 Country Club Drive	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the pre-	
Board Secretary, to be my true and lawful	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
if I were present with all powers I possess	including full power of substitution and revocation,
and including, without limiting the general	ity of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
indicated below regarding the proposed an	nendment to the Declaration of Condominium
Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club Vill	age, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed amendment restrict	ting leasing was provided with this Proxy.
700	
	y revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
	y me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
Also I understand that I may revoke this pro	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
	roxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	
I do expressly direct and instruct my prexy	to vote as indicated below for the above noted
proposed amendment to the Declaration of	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would rest	rict lessing.
4 1	
YES -	I am in favor of the proposed amendment.
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.
	02
	Milton & Jutile
	Owner Signature
	Milton H. luttle
OFFICIAL SEAL	Printed Name
{ DELORIS VOLKMAN } { NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS }	Q
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	Dec. 7, 2006
**************************************	Date
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	
his 7 day of Dec , 2006.	
10 1 - 21 11	
Welous Valhmon	
Notary Public	

0708702327 Page: 87 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned Donna Michals-U	Uilliams, being the owner of
195 Country Club Dr.	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the pre-	
Board Secretary, to be my true and lawful	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
if I were present with all powers I possess	including full power of substitution and revocation,
and including, without limiting the general	ity of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
	endment to the Declaration of Condominium
	age, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed amendment restrict	
My presence at a meeting will automaticall	y revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
	y me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
	roxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	tony. They doe of the one-galax more does the plants in
	·
	to vote as indicated below for the above noted Cordominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Clubric, Leasing.
Y vrna	
YES -	I am in favor of the proposed amendment.
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.
-	° (.)
	Donno Micha William.
	Owner Signature
	Donna Michals- Williams
2 OFFICIAL SEAL	Printed Name
{ OFFICIAL SEAL } CELORIS VOLKMAN }	
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS }	12-5-06
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	Date
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	
his	·
1 1 1 2 1 2 2000.	
A + B + A + A + A + A + A + A + A + A +	
West of the Manage	
Notary Public	

0708702327 Page: 88 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned PETCLM. A	Jishie wrig being the owner of
668 REGENT LD	<u>ארא היי שי אראי</u> , being the owner of Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the pre-	vious blank, the current
	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
if I were present with all powers I possess	including full power of substitution and revocation,
and including, without limiting the general	ity of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
indicated below regarding the proposed am	endment to the Declaration of Condominium
	age, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed amendment restrict	ing leasing was provided with this Proxy.
My presence at a meeting will automaticall	y revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
	y me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
Directors of the Association revoking the p	roxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	
0	
	to vote as indicated below for the above noted
	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would rest	rict leasing.
1/	
YES -	I am in ever of the proposed amendment.
NO	
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.
	STAN WIND
	Owner Signature
	PETER M. Wishers se.
	——————————————————————————————————————
OFFICIAL SEAL	Printed Name
DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	12-5-06
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	
***************************************	Data
	Date
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	Date
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	Date
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me this day of, 2006.	Date
_	Date
_	Date

0708702327 Page: 89 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned RICHARD (, MICHALEK, being the owner of Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country	
Club Village Association appoint to vote as my proxy	y
or in 100 name has been inserted in the previous blank, the current	
Board Secretary, to be my true and lawful proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as	
if I were present with all powers I possess including full power of substitution and revocation,	
and including without limiting the generality of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have	
indicated below regarding the proposed amendment to the Declaration of Condominium	
Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club Village, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.	
A copy of the proposed amendment-restricting leasing was provided with this Proxy.	-
My presence at a meeting will automatically revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I	
indicate otherwise. All proxies executed by me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.	
Also I understand that I may revoke this proxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of	
Directors of the Association revolving the proxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in	
this form.	
I do expressly direct and instruct my proxy to vote as indicated below for the above noted	
proposed amendment to the Declaration of Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club	
Village, A Condominium which would restrict leasing.	
YES - I am in favor of the proposed amendment.	
3	
NO - I am against the proposed amendment.	
Richard & Muchelas	1
Owner Signature RICTARD C. MICHALEI	1
Owner Signature RICTARD C. MICHALEI	<i>(</i>
Owner Signature RICTARD C. MICHALEI	(
Owner Signature RICTARD C. MICHALEI	1
Richard & Muchelas	(
Actual Mucheles Owner Signature RICTUARD C. MICHALES Printed Name 12/8/-00	(
Actual Mucheles Owner Signature RICTARD C. MICHALEN Printed Name 12/8/06 Date SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	(
Owner Signature RICTARD C. MICHALGI Printed Name. 12/8/06 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me This 3th day of December 2006.	1
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me this 3th day of December 2006. Action of Mucheles Owner Signature RICTUARD C. MICHALED Printed Name 2 8 - 0 6 Date Donna Marie Array Donna Marie Array	くべ
Owner Signature RICTARD C. MICHALGI Printed Name. 12/8/06 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me This 3th day of December 2006.	1

0708702327 Page: 90 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

· vice City	definition being the owner of
609 C Edinburgh Lanc	, being the owner of Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the prev	vious blank,the current
	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
if I were present with all powers I possess	including full power of substitution and revocation,
	ity of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
	endment to the Declaration of Condominium
	age, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed amendment restrict	
70	
My presence at a meeting will automaticall	y revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
	me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
-	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
	roxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	
I do expressly direct and instruct my provy	to vote as indicated below for the above noted
• •	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would rest	
Vinage, A Condomination which would lest	ncecang.
YES -	I am in favor of the proposed amendment.
YES -	I am in favor of the proposed amendment.
YES - NO -	I am in favor of the proposed amendment. I am against the proposed amendment.
 	I am against the proposed amendment.
 	I am against the proposed amendment.
 	I am against the proposed amendment. Mauria Radmai
 	
 	I am against the proposed amendment. Maure Radman Owner Signature
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment. Maurice Robinson Owner Signature MARCIA RODINDO
OFFICIAL SEAL	I am against the proposed amendment. Maure Radman Owner Signature
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	I am against the proposed amendment. Maurice Robinson Owner Signature MARCIA RODINDO
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN	I am against the proposed amendment. Maurice Robinson Owner Signature MARCIA RODINDO
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	I am against the proposed amendment. Maurice Robinson Owner Signature MARCIA RODINDO
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	I am against the proposed amendment. Maure Robinson Owner Signature MARCIA RODINDO Printed Name
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	I am against the proposed amendment. Maure Robinson Owner Signature MARCIA RODINDO Printed Name
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	I am against the proposed amendment. Maure Robinson Owner Signature MARCIA RODINDO Printed Name
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	I am against the proposed amendment. Maure Robinson Owner Signature MARCIA RODINDO Printed Name
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	I am against the proposed amendment. Maure Robinson Owner Signature MARCIA RODINDO Printed Name

0708702327 Page: 91 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned Domenica Pascualia, being the owner of
629 Thistle Su. Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the previous blank, the current
Board Secretary, to be my true and lawful proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
if I were present with all powers I possess including full power of substitution and revocation,
and including, without limiting the generality of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
indicated below regarding the proposed amendment to the Declaration of Condominium
Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club Village, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed amendment restricting leasing was provided with this Proxy.
My presence at a meeting will automatically revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
indicate otherwise. All ploxies executed by me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
Also I understand that I may revoke this proxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
Directors of the Association revoking the proxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.
I do expressly direct and instruct my proxy to vote as indicated below for the above noted
proposed amondment to the Designation of Constraining Organization for Both Box Constraint
proposed amendment to the Declaration of Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would restrict leasing.
YES - I am in (a yor of the proposed amendment.
YES - I am in /a /or of the proposed amendment.
NO - I am against the proposed amendment.
Dominica Rocciglia
<u>Nominico Paccuglea</u> Owner Signature
Nominica Maccigléa Owner Signature
Daniwica Raggiania
OFFICIAL SEAL DOMINICA Raceuglia
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN DOMINICA Raceuglia Printed Name
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES A 0 2000
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2006 DOMINICA Raceurglia Printed Name 12-6-06
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2006 Date Dominical Receivedia Printed Name 12-6-06 Date
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008 Date SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008 Date SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008 Date SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me

0708702327 Page: 92 of 461

Fored,

Atti UNOFFICIAL COPY

REVOCABLE PROXY FOR ROB ROY COUNTRY CLUB VILLAGE

The Undersigned Louise	being the owner of
YOLD BURR DAK IN.	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the pre	
	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
	including full power of substitution and revocation,
	lity of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
	nendment to the Declaration of Condominium
	lage, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed amendment restric	
The state of the s	ting touring was provided with this I tony.
My presence at a meeting will automatical	ly revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
	y me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
	proxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	noxy. Any use of the singular includes the planar in
this form.	
I do expressly direct and instruct my prayer	to vote as indicated below for the above noted
	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would rest	increasing.
VIEC.	Y Yes an
YES -	I am in favor of the proposed amendment.
NO	9
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.
	- 100 · 1
	Lorus / 1 - xenix
	Owner Signature
	LOUISE NADENIK
OFFICIAL SEAL	Printed Name
DELORIS VOLKMAN	12/11/06
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	12/14/00
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	Date
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	
this 14 day of Dec , 2006.	
0	
He loves Walken res.	

48

0708702327 Page: 93 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

REVOCABLE PROXY FOR

ROB ROY, COUNTRY CLUB VILLAGE The Undersigned , being the owner of Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country 683 Regent Club Village Association appoint to vote as my proxy or if NO name has been inserted in the previous blank, the current Board Secretary, to be my true and lawful proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as if I were present with all powers I possess including full power of substitution and revocation, and including, without limiting the generality of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have indicated below regarding the proposed amendment to the Declaration of Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club Village, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing. A copy of the proposed amendment restricting leasing was provided with this Proxy. My presence at a meeting will automatically revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I indicate otherwise. All proxies executed by me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked. Also I understand that I may revoke this proxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of Directors of the Association revoking the proxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in this form. I do expressly direct and instruct my proxy to vote as indicated below for the above noted proposed amendment to the Declaration of Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club Village, A Condominium which would restrict leasing. I am in lever of the proposed amendment. NO I am against the proposed amendment. OFFICIAL SEAL **DELORIS VOLKMAN** NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me 29 day of N 01/ , 2006.

0708702327 Page: 94 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigne	ed	and	W- "	Note , being the owner of
60C Cours	Tru Clus			Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village A				to vote as my proxy
or if NO name	has been inse	erted in th	ne prev	vious blank, the current
Board Secretary	y, to be my tr	ue and la	wful p	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
_			-	ncluding full power of substitution and revocation,
and including,	without limit	ing the g	enerali	ity of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
indicated belov.	regarding th	ne propos	sed am	endment to the Declaration of Condominium
Ownership for	Rob Roy Cou	untry Clu	b Villa	age, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the p	roposed ame	ndment i	estrict	ing leasing was provided with this Proxy.
My presence at	a meeting w	ill autom	aticall	y revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
				y me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
				oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
				roxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.			0_	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
			0	
Village, A Con				Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club rict leasing. I am in favor of the proposed amendment.
-		NO	_	I am against the proposed amendment.
-		110		i am against the proposed amendment.
				Marjory Walder Owner Signature
,				MARJORY WALSH Printed Name
OFFICIAL DELORIS VO				Timted Ivame
NOTARY PUBLIC, STA	TE OF ILLINOIS }			//-29-06
MY COMMISSION EX	PIRES 6-9-2008 }			Date
SUBSCRIBED	and SWORN	N to befo	re me	
this 29	lay of No	2/	2006.	
Delore	7606	200		
	ary Public	pror		

⁻0708702327 Page: 95 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned	being the owner of Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Ledy C Edinburgh un	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the prev	inc curent
Board Secretary, to be my true and lawful	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
if I were present with all powers I possess	ncluding full power of substitution and revocation,
and including, without limiting the general	ity of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
indicated below regarding the proposed am	endment to the Declaration of Condominium
	age, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed amendment restrict	ing leasing was provided with this Proxy.
My presence at a meeting will automaticall	y revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
indicate otherwise. All proxies executed by	me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
Also I understand that I may revoke this pro-	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
Directors of the Association revoking the p	roxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	•
0	
I do expressly direct and instruct my proxy	vote as indicated below for the above noted
	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would rest	rict leasing
<i>6</i> ,	
YES -	I am in favor of the proposed amendment.
NO	
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.
	Constitution
	- Jaret Ano Weinbaum
	Janet Weinbaun Janet Weinbaun
	Janet Weinbaun
OFFICIAL CEAL	Printed Name
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN	
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	in land land
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	111 / \(\) 111 (\)
***************************************	11/28/06 Deta
	Date
SURSCRIDED and SWORN to hafara ma	
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me this 28 day of $\sqrt{6}$, 2006.	
- 1	
- 1	

0708702327 Page: 96 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned BETTY K Wa	DEFRAM, being the owner of
631 THISTLE LANE	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the prev	
_	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
	ncluding full power of substitution and revocation,
	ty of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
	endment to the Declaration of Condominium
	age, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed amendment restrict	
My presence at a meeting will automatically	y revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
	me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
	roxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	toxy. Any use of the singular metudes the plurar in
this form.	
	to vote as indicated below for the above noted Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club rick leasing.
YES -	I am in avor of the proposed amendment.
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.
	Det L Moleran
	Owner Signature
	DEFTY L WOLFEAM
OFFICIAL SEAL	Printed Name
{ DELORIS VOLKMAN {	
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	11/29/06
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	Date
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	
this $\frac{29}{}$ day of $\frac{1}{1}$, 2006.	
Deloris Valkmen Notary Public	
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

⁻0708702327 Page: 97 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned MICHAFL R	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country to vote as my proxy
481 GRÉENBRIGGE L'UNITO	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the prev	vious blank, the current
Board Secretary, to be my true and lawful	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
	including full power of substitution and revocation,
	ity of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
	endment to the Declaration of Condominium
	age, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed amendment restrict	
11 copy of the proposed unfoldment restrict	ing leasing was provided with this I loxy.
My presence at a meeting will outomaticall	y revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
	y me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
Alia Canana	roxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	
	to vote as indicated below for the above noted
	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would rest	ric. leasing.
V	
XYES -	I am in 12 vor of the proposed amendment.
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.
	ŭ
	0
	March 1RV F
	Owner Signature
	Oviici bigilatare
	MICHAEL R ZIENTAR?
······	Printed Name
OFFICIAL SEAL	I filled Ivalile
DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	11/30/06
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	
***************************************	Date
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	•
this 30 day of NOU_{c} , 2006.	
De losis 7 Co Ohman	
Notary Public	
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

⁻0708702327 Page: 98 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned WILLIAM	CHARNOTA, being the owner of
7160 BURR OAK LAN	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the pre	vious blank, the current
Board Secretary, to be my true and lawful	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
if I were present with all powers I possess	including full power of substitution and revocation,
and including, without limiting the general	lity of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
indicated below regarding the proposed an	nendment to the Declaration of Condominium
	age, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the oronosed amendment restric	
My presence at a meeting will automatical	ly revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
indicate otherwise. All proxies executed b	y me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
Also I understand that I may revoke this pr	oxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
	proxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	
I do expressly direct and instruct my proxy	to vote as indicated below for the above noted
	Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would rest	trict leasing.
×	
YES -	I am in favor of the proposed amendment.
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment.
	i am against the proposed amendment,
	(1) Olym Charles
	Owner Signature
	WILLIAM CHARNOTA
OFFICIAL SEAL	Printed Name
DELORIS VOLKMAN	1 inited ivaline
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	NOV 29 2006
*************************	Date
	Date
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	
this 29 day of NoV ., 2006.	
day of	
belous Volkman	
Notary Public	

0708702327 Page: 99 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned Darbara De Limore, being the owner of
109 A Bure Oak Low Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the previous blank, the current
Board Secretary, to be my true and lawful proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
if I were present with all powers I possess including full power of substitution and revocation,
and including, without limiting the generality of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
indicated below regarding the proposed amendment to the Declaration of Condominium
Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club Village, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
A copy of the proposed amendment restricting leasing was provided with this Proxy.
My presence at a meeting will automatically revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
indicate otherwise. All provies executed by me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
Also I understand that I may revoke this proxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
Directors of the Association revoking the proxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.
0_
I do expressly direct and instruct my proxy to vote as indicated below for the above noted
proposed amendment to the Declaration of Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club
Village, A Condominium which would restrict leasing.
YES - I am in fayor of the proposed amendment.
1/2
NO - I am against the proposed amendment.
NO - I am against the proposed amendment.
NO - I am against the proposed amendment.
NO - I am against the proposed amendment. Authora Mathone
Jackara Maskinjon
Jachara Maskinjone Owner Signature
Jachara Maskinjone Owner Signature
Jachara Hashinjone Owner Signature BARBARA J. DE Smaw E Printed Name
OFFICIAL SEAL Jackara Hashnote Owner Signature BARBARA J. DE Smaw E Printed Name
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN Jachara Hastingote Owner Signature BARBARA J. DE Smow E Printed Name
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS NY COMMISSION FYPIRES 6-9-2008
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS DARGARA J. DE Smaw E Printed Name (2 - 06 - 06
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008 Date Dalbara Masking M
Owner Signature BARBARA DE Smow E
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008 Date Dalbara Masking M
Owner Signature BARBARA DE Smow E

0708702327 Page: 100 of 461

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Undersigned Deatrice	Thaughnessy being the owner of
3/5 Country Club	Prospect Heights, Illinois in the Rob Roy Country
Club Village Association appoint	to vote as my proxy
or if NO name has been inserted in the pre	
Board Secretary, to be my true and lawful	proxy. My proxy shall have the full power to vote as
	including full power of substitution and revocation,
	lity of the foregoing, the power to vote as I have
	nendment to the Declaration of Condominium
	lage, A Condominium, which would restrict leasing.
	cting leasing was provided with this Proxy.
My presence at a meeting will automatical	ly revoke this proxy for the meeting attended, unless I
	by me prior to the date hereof are hereby revoked.
	roxy at any time by sending a letter to the Board of
	proxy. Any use of the singular includes the plural in
this form.	or one singular morages me planar m
taib form.	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	to vote as indicated below for the above noted Condominium Ownership for Rob Roy Country Club strict leasing.
V YES -	I am in favor of the proposed amendment.
YES -	I am in favor of the proposed amendment.
	I am in favor of the proposed amendment. I am against the proposed amendment.
	I am against the proposed amendment. Destree D. Shaughressey
	I am against the proposed amendment. Destree D. Shaughressey
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment. Destrue Destruct Description Beath of Destruction Beath of Destruction
NO -	I am against the proposed amendment. Destree D. Shaughressey
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	I am against the proposed amendment. Destrue Destruct Description Beath of Destruction Beath of Destruction
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN	Destrue Destruct Dest
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	I am against the proposed amendment. Destrue Destruct Description Beath of Destruction Beath of Destruction
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	Destrue Destruct Dest
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	Destrue Destruct Dest
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008	Destrue Destruct Dest
OFFICIAL SEAL DELORIS VOLKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-9-2008 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	Destrue Destruct Dest